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SHAUKATALI ABDUL AZIZ ANSARI ABDUL AZIZ ANSARI OPP. RAM MANDIR, 
CEMENT ROAD,        
SADAR

INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440001 A00036 Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

520.00 05-SEP-2016

POONAM RAMESHWAR ABHYANKAR RAMESHWAR ABHYANKAR ABHIRUCHI-
14,KHANDELWAL 
COLONY,  NEAR 
CONGRESS NAGAR

INDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444606 A00051 Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

1560.00 05-SEP-2016

BAPUJEE M MURTY MUB MURTY BAJAJ DHATU 
UDYOG,IMMAMWA
DA ROAD

INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440003 B00008 Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

520.00 05-SEP-2016

RAMESH BHURE BHURE PERKIPURA,J N 
ROAD,           
KAMPTEE

INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441001 B00109 Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

390.00 05-SEP-2016

SUNIL MADHUKAR DHAMNE MADHUKAR DHAMNE B-13,YASHODA 
NAGAR, GROUND 
FLOOR,       HINGNA 
ROAD,JAITALA

INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 D00100 Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

390.00 05-SEP-2016

RAJNISH VIJAY GAVHALE VIJAY GAVHALE 13-8/1, DR'S 
COLONY,AJANY,              
NAGPUR.

INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440003 G00070 Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

390.00 05-SEP-2016

ABHIJIT SURESH GURU SURESH GURU 48,"RADHIKA",INDI
RABAI BHOSLE 
VIHAR,TULSIBAG 
,MAHAL

INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440032 G00087 Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

260.00 05-SEP-2016

HUSSAIN 
SYED 
GHAZANFAR

SYED HUSAIN HUSAIN SYED HUSAIN HUSAIN 275/1, NATIQ 
ROAD,  LASHKARI 
BAGH,

INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440017 H00006 Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

780.00 05-SEP-2016

MILIND VIDYADHAR KHEKALE VIDYADHAR KHEKALE N-69 RESHIMBAG INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 K00028 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend520.00 05-SEP-2016
UDAY PURUSHOTTAM KUKDE PURUSHOTTAMNILKANTH KUKDE PITRU CHHAYA, FULE LANE,WALKER ROAD,        MAHALINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440002 K00039 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend910.00 05-SEP-2016
KISHOR KESHAORAO KULKARNI KESHAORAO KULKARNI 291,VRUNDAVAN APPTS, WHC ROAD,           LAXMI NAGAR,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 K00096 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend520.00 05-SEP-2016
NILESH  UTTAMRAO KHANDEKAR  UTTAMRAO KHANDEKAR C/O.M/S.INSEARCH INTERNET CAFE, HONEY ARCHANA SHOP NO.135-136,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 K00145 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend260.00 05-SEP-2016

BERAR FINANCE LIMITEDU65929MH1990PLC057829

Sum of application money due for refund 0 Sum of interest on application money due for refund 0

Sum of matured deposit 4352521 Sum of interest on matured deposit 833271

Sum of interest on matured debentures 443577

Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend 311635 Sum of interest on unpaid and unclaimed dividend 0

Sum of matured debentures 1731000



LOKSEVA NAGARI SAH P LOKSEVA NAGARI SAH P LOKSEVA NAGARI SAH PSHENDURJANAGHAT,TAL.WARUD,          DIST.AMRAVATI (M.SINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444907 L00014 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend520.00 05-SEP-2016
PRAKASH DADAJI LOKHANDE DADAJI LOKHANDE ADYALWALE LAYOUT,BELGAON PETH,       UMRERINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441203 L00020 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend260.00 05-SEP-2016
LOKMITRA KASHIRAM MESHRAM KASHIRAM SHANKAR MESHRAM LECTURER IN GOVT POLYTECHNIC,   BRAMHAPURI,INDIA Maharashtra Chandrapur 441206 M00046 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend520.00 05-SEP-2016
AASHISH UMESHPRASAD MISHRA UMESHPRASAD MISHRA C/O BAJAJ PLASTICS LIMITED,D-1, M I D C AREA   NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440028 M00048 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend520.00 05-SEP-2016
PADMAKAR SHRIRAMJI MAHALLE SHRIRAMJI MAHALLE "SAPHALYA",42, NARMADA COLONY, KATOL ROADINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440013 M00092 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend195.00 05-SEP-2016
VIVEK RAMSWAMI NAWNURWAR RAMSWAMI NAWNURWAR COTTEN MARKET,IMAMWADA ROAD,      SHANIWARIINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440018 N00009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend195.00 05-SEP-2016
RANJANA PANDIT PANDIT NEW LAXMI NAGAR,TEACHERS COLONY,    SAMARTH WADI,KANHARINDIA Maharashtra Gondia 476228 P00107 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1040.00 05-SEP-2016
MAHENDRA MAHAVIR PRASADSHARMA MAHAVIR PRASAD SHARMA FLAT NO.202,OMKAR APARTMENT,PLOT NO.4-B, GOREPETOPP.G.S.COLLEGE MAIN ROADINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 S00089 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend910.00 05-SEP-2016
SHITAL RAMESH SENAD RAMESH SENAD 33, RESHIMBAG,UMRED ROADINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 S00128 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend260.00 05-SEP-2016
MAMTA RAMESH SENAD RAMESH SENAD 33, RESHIMBAG,UMRED ROADINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 S00129 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend260.00 05-SEP-2016
RAJPAL ZIBALJI TUPE ZIBALJI TUPE PLOT NO.12,DEEPKAMAL SOCIETY,NEAR SHAHU NAGAR,   BESA ROAD,MANEWADAINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 T00030 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend390.00 05-SEP-2016
LEELA BABURAO ZADE BABURAO ZADE 64, LAXMI NAGAR,NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 Z00006 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend390.00 05-SEP-2016
SHYAMSUNDARMOHANLAL ABOTI MOHANLAL ABOTI 28/29,VASANT VIHAR COLONY,WADIINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440023 A00004 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend520.00 16-AUG-2017
SHAUKATALI ABDUL AZIZ ANSARI ABDUL AZIZ ANSARI OPP. RAM MANDIR, CEMENT ROAD,        SADARINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440001 A00036 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend520.00 16-AUG-2017
PRADEEP AHIRE AHIRE PLOT NO.21,RISHI CO-OP.HSG. SOCIETY,BEHIND RENUCOLONY,TOLI ROAD,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 A00046 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1950.00 16-AUG-2017
MOHAN KISANJI  BANGALKAR KISANJI BANGALKAR  BANGALKAR BONDE POST KHANDALA,TAQ.SAKOLI          DIST.BHANDARAINDIA Maharashtra Bhandara 441802 B00006 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend520.00 16-AUG-2017
BAPUJEE M MURTY MUB MURTY BAJAJ DHATU UDYOG,IMMAMWADA ROADINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440003 B00008 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend520.00 16-AUG-2017
VIKAS  MAHADEORAO BANPURKAR  MAHADEORAO BANPURKAR COLLEGE ROAD,GUJRI WARD,         AT POST : BRAMHAPURIINDIA Maharashtra Chandrapur 441206 B00127 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend520.00 16-AUG-2017
GAUTAM CHATTERJEE CHATTERJEE 44,USHAKAAL APARTMENT,PANDEY LAYOUT,      KHAMLA ROAD,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 C00015 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend520.00 16-AUG-2017
GAJANAN RAMJI DANGRE RAMJI DANGRE M M COLLEGE OF SCIENCE,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 D00009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend520.00 16-AUG-2017
ASHA PURUSHOTTAM  DHAWADE PURUSHOTTAM  DHAWADE ST/202, SHEWALKAR ESTATE,NORTH AMBAZARI ROAD,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 D00025 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend520.00 16-AUG-2017
NARENDRA ISHWARCHANDRA DESHMUKH ISHWARCHANDRA DESHMUKH PLOT NO.31, SHIVNERI,NIT LAYOUT,         TRIMURTI NAGAR,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 D00035 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend520.00 16-AUG-2017
DADARAO GANPATRAO DABHADE GANPATRAO DABHADE 10 B, MILIND COLONY,POST V.M.V.         AMRAVATIINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444604 D00092 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1300.00 16-AUG-2017
SUNIL MADHUKAR DHAMNE MADHUKAR DHAMNE B-13,YASHODA NAGAR, GROUND FLOOR,       HINGNA ROAD,JAITALAINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 D00100 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend390.00 16-AUG-2017
SHEELA ANIL DONGRE ANIL DONGRE 28, VIDYA NAGARI,ANANDWAN,           WARORAINDIA Maharashtra Chandrapur 442914 D00111 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend650.00 16-AUG-2017
NARENDRA LAXMAN GABHANE LAXMAN GABHANE SITARAM SMRUTI,WEST HIGH COURT ROADDHARAMPETHINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 G00004 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend520.00 16-AUG-2017
P SHANKARRAO GAN SHANKARRAO GAN 126, NEW RAMDAS PETH,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 G00054 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend390.00 16-AUG-2017
RAJNISH VIJAY GAVHALE VIJAY GAVHALE 13-8/1, DR'S COLONY,AJANY,              NAGPUR.INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440003 G00070 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend390.00 16-AUG-2017
HUSSAIN SYED GHAZANFARSYED HUSAIN HUSAIN SYED HUSAIN HUSAIN 275/1, NATIQ ROAD,  LASHKARI BAGH,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440017 H00006 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend780.00 16-AUG-2017
JAMBUNATHAN T S JAMBUNATHAN T S S K SUBBAIYER S-202,BHAGYASHRI APARTMENT,NEW VARMA LAYOUT,   SUDAM NAGARI,NEAR AMBAZARI GARDAN,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 J00007 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1170.00 16-AUG-2017
KAMAT SECURITIES ISPL KAMAT SECURITIES ISPL KAMAT SECURITIES ISPL202, ANURAG,L T ROAD            BORIVALI (W)INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400091 K00014 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1300.00 16-AUG-2017
SATISH SADASHIV KULKARNI SADASHIV KULKARNI AT POST : JANEPHAL,TAL : MEHKAR,       DIST. BULDHANA.INDIA Maharashtra Buldhana 443304 K00093 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend780.00 16-AUG-2017
 ATISH SHIVRAJ KHOBRAGADE SHIVRAJ KHOBRAGADE 319/C, SHAKUNTAL APPTS,LAXMI NAGAR,        NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 K00111 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend390.00 16-AUG-2017
NILESH  UTTAMRAO KHANDEKAR  UTTAMRAO KHANDEKAR C/O.M/S.INSEARCH INTERNET CAFE, HONEY ARCHANA SHOP NO.135-136,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 K00145 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend260.00 16-AUG-2017
LOKSEVA NAGARI SAH P LOKSEVA NAGARI SAH P LOKSEVA NAGARI SAH PSHENDURJANAGHAT,TAL.WARUD,          DIST.AMRAVATI (M.SINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444907 L00014 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend520.00 16-AUG-2017
PRAKASH DADAJI LOKHANDE DADAJI LOKHANDE ADYALWALE LAYOUT,BELGAON PETH,       UMRERINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441203 L00020 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend260.00 16-AUG-2017
ARUN RAMBHAU LUTE RAMBHAU LUTE C/O.SHALIKRAM TIJARE,PLOT NO.87,         KUKADEY LAYOUT,AJNIINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 L00029 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend520.00 16-AUG-2017
LOKMITRA KASHIRAM MESHRAM KASHIRAM SHANKAR MESHRAM LECTURER IN GOVT POLYTECHNIC,   BRAMHAPURI,INDIA Maharashtra Chandrapur 441206 M00046 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend520.00 16-AUG-2017
AASHISH UMESHPRASAD MISHRA UMESHPRASAD MISHRA C/O BAJAJ PLASTICS LIMITED,D-1, M I D C AREA   NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440028 M00048 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend520.00 16-AUG-2017
PRAVEENKUMARCHANDRABHA MITTAL CHANDRABHA MITTAL 36,KARIM LAYOUT,GOPAL NAGAR,        NAGPUR.INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 M00069 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend520.00 16-AUG-2017
SATISH ARVIND MOHITE ARVIND MOHITE 67, DURGA NAGAR,POST : AYODHYA NAGARNAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 M00074 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1300.00 16-AUG-2017
SEEMA ALHAD MAHAJAN ALHAD MAHAJAN 40, KRISHI NAGAR,BEHIND H P T COLLEGE NASIKINDIA Maharashtra Nashik 422005 M00083 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend650.00 16-AUG-2017
RAJESH NANDKISHOR MALVIYA NANDKISHOR MALVIYA GANESH DHAM,BANGLAW NO.7,       HUDKESHWAR,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440034 M00110 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend260.00 16-AUG-2017
CHANDRASHEKHAR PIMPALKAR PIMPALKAR 56, BAJRANG NAGAR,JAITALA ROAD,       NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440016 P00104 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend520.00 16-AUG-2017
RANDHIR MAHDEORAO RAUT MAHDEORAO RAUT 12,SANMARG NAGAR,HUDKESHWAR ROAD,    NEAR DATTA MANDIR,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 R00029 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend520.00 16-AUG-2017
BHIMRAO GULABRAO RAMTEKE GULABRAO RAMTEKE VIDYABHARTI SCIENCE COLLEGE,CAMP,               AMRAVATIINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444602 R00036 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend390.00 16-AUG-2017
MANISHA RAJU RAJU DURSHETTIWAR 2/149, CHOLAMANDAL,ARTIST VILLAGE,     INJAMBAKKAM,INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600041 R00058 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend260.00 16-AUG-2017
SHRIRAM MADHOJI SHENDE MADHOJI SHENDE DR. AMBEDKAR COLLEGE,LAXMINAGAR          NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 S00017 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1430.00 16-AUG-2017
AJAYKUMAR PREMKUMAR SURANA PREMKUMAR SURANA C/O V K SURANA & CO,V C A STADIUM,      CIVIL LINES,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440001 S00022 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend520.00 16-AUG-2017
SHITAL RAMESH SENAD RAMESH SENAD 33, RESHIMBAG,UMRED ROADINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 S00128 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend260.00 16-AUG-2017



MAMTA RAMESH SENAD RAMESH SENAD 33, RESHIMBAG,UMRED ROADINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 S00129 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend260.00 16-AUG-2017
 MAHADEO KRISHNAJI TELTUMBDE KRISHNAJI TELTUMBDE NEAR SANGHMITRA BUDHA VIHAR,GOPAL NAGAR,        NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 T00027 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend390.00 16-AUG-2017
RAJPAL ZIBALJI TUPE ZIBALJI TUPE PLOT NO.12,DEEPKAMAL SOCIETY,NEAR SHAHU NAGAR,   BESA ROAD,MANEWADAINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 T00030 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend390.00 16-AUG-2017
SHARAD SHANKARRAO UMAP SHANKARRAO UMAP C/O.DAROKAR, 127,OLD SUBHEDAR LAYOUT,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 U00011 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1300.00 16-AUG-2017
BHAGWAN CHINTAMAN WALKAR CHINTAMAN WALKAR PANCHASHIL NAGAR,MURMADI,LAKHANIINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441804 W00009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend520.00 16-AUG-2017
SHYAMSUNDARMOHANLAL ABOTI MOHANLAL ABOTI 28/29,VASANT VIHAR COLONY,KHADGAON ROAD, WADI,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440023 A00004 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 29-AUG-2018
YASHWANT TULSIDAS ADWANI TULSIDAS ADWANI 19, YASHWANT STADIUM,DHANTOLI,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440012 A00006 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 29-AUG-2018
SHAUKATALI ABDUL AZIZ ANSARI ABDUL AZIZ ANSARI OPP. RAM MANDIR, CEMENT ROAD,        SADARINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440001 A00036 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 29-AUG-2018
PRADEEP AHIRE AHIRE PLOT NO.21,RISHI CO-OP.HSG. SOCIETY,BEHIND RENUCOLONY,TOLI ROAD,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 A00046 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2100.00 29-AUG-2018
BAPUJEE M MURTY MUB MURTY BAJAJ DHATU UDYOG,IMMAMWADA ROADINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440003 B00008 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 29-AUG-2018
RAMESH BHURE BHURE PERKIPURA,J N ROAD,           KAMPTEEINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441001 B00109 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend420.00 29-AUG-2018
MONICA SUMANT BIWALKAR SUMANT BIWALKAR 43-A,`SARVESH APTS.',AMBAZARI LAYOUT,    NORTH AMBAZARI ROAINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440033 B00171 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1400.00 29-AUG-2018
 GAJANAN RAMJI DANGRE RAMJI DANGRE M M COLLEGE OF SCIENCE,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 D00009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 29-AUG-2018
ASHA PURUSHOTTAM DHAWADE PURUSHOTTAM DHAWADE ST/202, SHEWALKAR ESTATE,NORTH AMBAZARI ROAD,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 D00025 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 29-AUG-2018
SUNIL MADHUKAR DHAMNE MADHUKAR DHAMNE B-13,YASHODA NAGAR, GROUND FLOOR,       HINGNA ROAD,JAITALAINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 D00100 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend420.00 29-AUG-2018
 SADHANA ARVIND DAWANDE ARVIND DAWANDE PLOT NO.8,FRIENDS COLONY,     CEMENT ROAD, PRATAP NAGARINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 D00116 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 29-AUG-2018
HUSSAIN SYED GHAZANFARSYED HUSAIN HUSAIN SYED HUSAIN HUSAIN 275/1, NATIQ ROAD,  LASHKARI BAGH,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440017 H00006 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend840.00 29-AUG-2018
VINAYAK  HARODE  HARODE 32, NETAJI NAGAR,JAI HIND CHOWK,     NAGPUR.INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 H00017 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1680.00 29-AUG-2018
 ARUN DEOCHAND HARODE DEOCHAND HARODE 260,TRIKONI PARK,DHARAMPETH,         NAGPUR.INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 H00041 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend5600.00 29-AUG-2018
AJAY JOSHI JOSHI 27/5, MONIKA-SHREE, FLAT-3,OPP NATRAJ GAS, NEARKOTHRUD, PUNE (M SINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 411038 J00017 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 29-AUG-2018
 DAMODAR MANNULAL KATRE MANNULAL KATRE C/O.YASH PLYWOOD,LATA KUNJ,NEAR BUS STUMSAR,INDIA Maharashtra Bhandara 441912 K00122 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend420.00 29-AUG-2018
KAMAT SECURITIES ISPL KAMAT SECURITIES ISPL KAMAT SECURITIES ISPL202, ANURAG,L T ROAD            BORIVALI (W)INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400091 K00014 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1400.00 29-AUG-2018
UDAY PURUSHOTTAM KUKDE PURUSHOTTAM KUKDE PITRU CHHAYA, FULE LANE,WALKER ROAD,        MAHALINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440002 K00039 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend980.00 29-AUG-2018
ARVIND KSHIRSAGAR KSHIRSAGAR 80, PMG COLONY,RAVINDRA NAGAR,     NAGPUR.INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 K00070 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend980.00 29-AUG-2018
 VRUSHALI SANJAY KELKAR SANJAY KELKAR SHOP NO.E-31,MANTRI PARK,TEJAS SOCIETY,      BEHIND KOTHARUD BUS KOTHRUD, PUNEINDIA Maharashtra Pune 411038 K00081 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend840.00 29-AUG-2018
PRAKASH KOLPYAKWAR KOLPYAKWAR PLOT NO.40,NAG-BHOOMI LAY OUT,CHHATRAPATI NAGAR,  WARDHA ROAD,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 K00090 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 29-AUG-2018
MADHUSHAM RUPCHAND KHOBRAGADE RUPCHAND KHOBRAGADE SHIVAJI NAGAR,TUMSARINDIA Maharashtra Bhandara 441912 K00112 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend420.00 29-AUG-2018
NILESH  UTTAMRAO KHANDEKAR  UTTAMRAO KHANDEKAR C/O.M/S.INSEARCH INTERNET CAFE, HONEY ARCHANA SHOP NO.135-136,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 K00145 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend280.00 29-AUG-2018
LOKMITRA KASHIRAM MESHRAM KASHIRAM SHANKAR MESHRAM LECTURER IN GOVT POLYTECHNIC,   BRAMHAPURI,INDIA Maharashtra Chandrapur 441206 M00046 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 29-AUG-2018
AASHISH UMESHPRASAD MISHRA UMESHPRASAD MISHRA C/O BAJAJ PLASTICS LIMITED,D-1, M I D C AREA   NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440028 M00048 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 29-AUG-2018
ASHISH MADHUKAR MOHARIR MADHUKAR MOHARIR PLOT NO.27,CENTRAL EXCISE COLONY,WARDHA ROAD, NAGPUR.INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 M00071 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend280.00 29-AUG-2018
SEEMA ALHAD MAHAJAN ALHAD MAHAJAN 40, KRISHI NAGAR,BEHIND H P T COLLEGE NASHIKINDIA Maharashtra Nashik 422005 M00083 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend700.00 29-AUG-2018
RAJESH NANDKISHOR MALVIYA NANDKISHOR MALVIYA GANESH DHAM,BANGLAW NO.7,       HUDKESHWAR,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440034 M00110 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend280.00 29-AUG-2018
LAXMIBAI DAMODHAR NIRMAL DAMODHAR NIRMAL 565, CHITNIS NAGAR,UMRER ROAD,         NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 N00038 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend280.00 29-AUG-2018
DAMODHAR NIRMAL NIRMAL 565, CHITNIS NAGAR,UMRER ROAD,         NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 N00041 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend280.00 29-AUG-2018
RANDHIR MAHDEORAO RAUT MAHDEORAO RAUT 12,SANMARG NAGAR,HUDKESHWAR ROAD,    NEAR DATTA MANDIR,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 R00029 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 29-AUG-2018
MANISHA RAJU RAJU DURSHETTIWAR 2/149, CHOLAMANDAL,ARTIST VILLAGE,     INJAMBAKKAM,INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600041 R00058 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend280.00 29-AUG-2018
SHIVRAM SAKURE SAKURE AZAD WARD,TUMSAR              DIST. BHANDARAINDIA Maharashtra Bhandara 441912 S00007 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1120.00 29-AUG-2018
AJAYKUMAR PREMKUMAR SURANA PREMKUMAR SURANA C/O V K SURANA & CO,V C A STADIUM,      CIVIL LINES,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440001 S00022 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 29-AUG-2018
SACHIN SOMAN SOMAN PLOT NO.67,SBI COLONY,NEAR 1ST BUS STOP,  GOPAL NAGAR,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 S00061 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 29-AUG-2018
SHITAL RAMESH SENAD RAMESH SENAD 33, RESHIMBAG,UMRED ROADINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 S00128 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend280.00 29-AUG-2018
MAMTA RAMESH SENAD RAMESH SENAD 33, RESHIMBAG,UMRED ROADINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 S00129 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend280.00 29-AUG-2018
RAMAN SOOD SOOD C/O.HIMANSHU VERMA,16, VIJAY NAGAR,    CHHAONI,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440013 S00139 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2800.00 29-AUG-2018
RAJPAL ZIBALJI TUPE ZIBALJI TUPE PLOT NO.12,DEEPKAMAL SOCIETY,NEAR SHAHU NAGAR,   BESA ROAD,MANEWADAINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 T00030 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend420.00 29-AUG-2018
SANTOSH TUNDULWAR TUNDULWAR OLD WADGAON ROAD,VIVEKANAND NAGAR,   CHANDRAPURINDIA Maharashtra Chandrapur 442401 T00052 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 29-AUG-2018
SUDHIR ZODPE ZODPE PLOT NO.43, SUJATA LAYOUT,SWAWLAMBI NAGAR,    NAGPUR.INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 Z00008 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3080.00 29-AUG-2018
SHARDA ZAMRE ZAMRE SHIVALLEE APARTMENT,FLAT NO.110,RENGE COTALMALE ESTATE,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 Z00014 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1120.00 29-AUG-2018
SHYAMSUNDARMOHANLAL ABOTI MOHANLAL ABOTI 28/29,VASANT VIHAR COLONY,WADIINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440023 A00004 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 27-AUG-2019
MAROTRAO BAPURAO AWACHAT BAPURAO AWACHAT VISHAWAKARMA NAGAR,ROAD NO.15,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 A00019 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 27-AUG-2019
SHAUKATALI ABDUL AZIZ ANSARI ABDUL AZIZ ANSARI OPP.RAM MANDIR,CEMENT ROAD,SADAR,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440001 A00036 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 27-AUG-2019



PRADEEP AHIRE AHIRE PLOT NO.21,RISHI CO-OP.HSG. SOCIETY,BEHIND RENUCOLONY,TOLI ROAD,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 A00046 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2100.00 27-AUG-2019
BAPUJEE M MURTY MUB MURTY BAJAJ DHATU UDYOG,IMMAMWADA ROADINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440003 B00008 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 27-AUG-2019
DHUNDIRAJ SHANKAR BHANDAKKAR SHANKAR BHANDAKKAR 112,HANUMAN NAGAR,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 B00099 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend5460.00 27-AUG-2019
JAYANT KRUSHNARAO BADWAIK KRUSHNARAO BADWAIK NEAR NAVNATH SCHOOL,AYODHYA NAGAR,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 B00101 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend420.00 27-AUG-2019
RAJIV LAXMIPRASAD CHOUDHARY LAXMIPRASAD CHOUDHARY 38,'RENUKA',CHITNAVIS LAYOUT,BYRAMJI TOWN,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440013 C00041 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend420.00 27-AUG-2019
CHIMTHANAWALASADIQ ABDEMALAK SADIQ ABDEMALAK ZUBHAK MANZIL,OPP.TAJ NURSING HOME,NEAR SHANTI NAGAR GARDEN,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440002 C00073 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2800.00 27-AUG-2019
PRAVINA AJAY CHINCHOLKAR AJAY CHINCHOLKAR A-116,LAXMI VAIBHAV APARTMENTS,SOUTH AMBAZARI ROAD,LAXMI NAGAR,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 C00082 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2800.00 27-AUG-2019
 GAJANAN RAMJI DANGRE RAMJI DANGRE M M COLLEGE OF SCIENCE,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 D00009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 27-AUG-2019
VILAS GAJANAN DEO GAJANAN DEO 15,TUKARAM KACHORE PATIL,CHINCHBHAVAN,WARDHA ROAD,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441108 D00020 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2590.00 27-AUG-2019
BINDHARPRASADGOPIRAM DUBEY GOPIRAM DUBEY C/O.C.P.&BERAR,TULSIBAG,MAHAL,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440002 D00032 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1120.00 27-AUG-2019
NARENDRA ISHWARCHANDRA DESHMUKH ISHWARCHANDRA DESHMUKH PLOT NO.31, SHIVNERI,NIT LAYOUT,         TRIMURTI NAGAR,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 D00035 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 27-AUG-2019
BINDALPRASADGOPIRAM DUBEY GOPIRAM DUBEY 72 G, RATAN NAGAR,DIGHORI CHOWK,BHANDARA RING ROAD,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 D00090 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2310.00 27-AUG-2019
SUNIL MADHUKAR DHAMNE MADHUKAR DHAMNE B-13,YASHODA NAGAR, GROUND FLOOR,       HINGNA ROAD,JAITALAINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 D00100 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend420.00 27-AUG-2019
JAIRAM MURLIDHAR DUBEY MURLIDHAR DUBEY 82,SHRI RAM HOUSING SOCIETY,PREM NAGAR,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440002 D00102 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend420.00 27-AUG-2019
DHANANJAY BALIRAMJI DESHMUKH BALIRAMJI DESHMUKH GURUKUL NAGAR,KITS COLLEGE ROAD,RAMTEKINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441106 D00141 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1400.00 27-AUG-2019
GSUKANYA DGURUMURTHY DGUROOMURTHY 63, UDAYAR STREET,PAKKAMUDAYANPET,PONDICHERRY,INDIA Pondicherry NA 605008 G00021 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1610.00 27-AUG-2019
SURYAKANT MANOHARRAO GUNJIKAR MANOHARRAO GUNJIKAR 74,VERMA LAYOUT,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 G00034 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 27-AUG-2019
KANCHAN NITIN GADKARI NITIN GADKARI UPADHYE ROAD,MAHAL,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440032 G00052 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend420.00 27-AUG-2019
RAJNISH VIJAY GAVHALE VIJAY GAVHALE  13-8/1, DR'S COLONY,AJANY,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440003 G00070 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend420.00 27-AUG-2019
NAMDEO KRISHNAJI GHOLASE KRISHNAJI GHOLASE BEHIND GUJARWADA,TULSIBAG ROAD,MAHAL,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440032 G00079 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1400.00 27-AUG-2019
ABHIJIT SURESH GURU SURESH GURU 48,"RADHIKA",INDIRABAI BHOSLE VIHAR,TULSIBAG ,MAHALINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440032 G00087 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend280.00 27-AUG-2019
HUSSAIN SYED GHAZANFARSYED HUSAIN HUSAIN SYED HUSAIN HUSAIN 275/1, NATIQ ROAD,  LASHKARI BAGH,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440017 H00006 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend840.00 27-AUG-2019
SANJIWANI SANJAY INDURKAR SANJAY INDURKAR 31, VIKAS COLONY,GIRAD ROAD, UMRERINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441203 I00011 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend280.00 27-AUG-2019
SHRIDHAR MARKAND INDURKAR MARKAND INDURKAR PLOT NO.5,LAXMI SAI APARTMENT,OMKAR NAGAR,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 I00015 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend280.00 27-AUG-2019
SHEETAL RAJESH JAISWAL RAJESH JAISWAL PLOT NO.135,MANKARNIKA APPT.,OPP.SASWAT MANGAL KARYALAYA,BAJAJ NAGAR,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 J00037 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 27-AUG-2019
MOHAN JOSHI JOSHI BEHIND GUJARWADA,TULSIBAG ROAD,MAHAL,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440032 J00074 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 27-AUG-2019
RAMBHAU SHRIRAM KALASKAR SHRIRAM KALASKAR GURUPRASAD NAGAR,124,DATTAWADI,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440023 K00010 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2450.00 27-AUG-2019
KAMAT SECURITIES ISPL KAMAT SECURITIES ISPL KAMAT SECURITIES ISPL202, ANURAG,L T ROAD            BORIVALI (W)INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400091 K00014 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1400.00 27-AUG-2019
PRAKASH RAMBHAU KARANDE RAMBHAU KARANDE 39/40 KALPANA APARTM,ATRE LAYOUT,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 K00021 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 27-AUG-2019
SUDHIR VISHNU KULLARWAR VISHNU KULLARWAR AASHIRWAD,73,RAM NAGAR,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 K00038 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend840.00 27-AUG-2019
UDAY PURUSHOTTAM KUKDE PURUSHOTTAM KUKDE PITRU CHHAYA, FULE LANE,WALKER ROAD,        MAHALINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440032 K00039 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend980.00 27-AUG-2019
VRUSHALI KELKAR KELKAR SHOP NO.E-31,MANTRI PARK,TEJAS SOCIETY,BEHIND KOTHARUD BUS,KOTHRUD, PUNEINDIA Maharashtra Pune 411038 K00081 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend840.00 27-AUG-2019
PRAKASH KOLPYAKWAR KOLPYAKWAR PLOT NO.40,NAG-BHOOMI LAY OUT,CHHATRAPATI NAGAR,  WARDHA ROAD,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 K00090 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 27-AUG-2019
NILESH  UTTAMRAO KHANDEKAR  UTTAMRAO KHANDEKAR C/O.M/S.INSEARCH INTERNET CAFE, HONEY ARCHANA SHOP NO.135-136,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 K00145 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend280.00 27-AUG-2019
RAMRAO GOPALRAO KOHALE GOPALRAO KOHALE MUKUNDRAJ LANE,WALEKAR ROAD,MAHAL,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440032 K00180 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend280.00 27-AUG-2019
SHANKAR DATTATRAYA KULKARNI DATTATRAYA KULKARNI 52,ATHARVA APTS.,PANDE LAYOUT,KHAMLA ,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 K00187 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 27-AUG-2019
LOKSEVA NAGARI SAH P LOKSEVA NAGARI SAH P LOKSEVA NAGARI SAH PSHENDURJANAGHAT,TAL.WARUD,          DIST.AMRAVATI (M.SINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444907 L00014 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 27-AUG-2019
PRAKASH DADAJI LOKHANDE DADAJI LOKHANDE ADYALWALE LAYOUT,BELGAON PETH,       UMRERINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441203 L00020 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend280.00 27-AUG-2019
ARUN RAMBHAU LUTE RAMBHAU LUTE C/O.SHALIKRAM TIJARE,PLOT NO.87,         KUKADEY LAYOUT,AJNIINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 L00029 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 27-AUG-2019
LOKMITRA KASHIRAM MESHRAM KASHIRAM SHANKAR MESHRAM LECTURER IN GOVT POLYTECHNIC,   BRAMHAPURI,INDIA Maharashtra Chandrapur 441206 M00046 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 27-AUG-2019
AASHISH UMESHPRASAD MISHRA UMESHPRASAD MISHRA C/O BAJAJ PLASTICS LIMITED,D-1, M I D C AREA   NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440028 M00048 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 27-AUG-2019
MOHINI SATYAWAN MESHRAM SATYAWAN MESHRAM 43, GAJANAN COLONY,OMKAR CHOWK,MANEWADA RING ROAD,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 M00056 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend980.00 27-AUG-2019
DEVIDAS SUKHDEO MOON SUKHDEO MOON 59, BALAJI NAGAR (EXTN),P.O. PARVATI NAGAR,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 M00057 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 27-AUG-2019
RAJESH NANDKISHOR MALVIYA NANDKISHOR MALVIYA GANESH DHAM,BANGLAW NO.7,       HUDKESHWAR,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440034 M00110 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend280.00 27-AUG-2019
LAXMIBAI DAMODHAR NIRMAL DAMODHAR NIRMAL 565, CHITNIS NAGAR,UMRER ROAD,         NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 N00038 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend280.00 27-AUG-2019
DAMODHAR BALIRAMJI NIRMAL BALIRAMJI NIRMAL 565, CHITNIS NAGAR,UMRER ROAD,         NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 N00041 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend280.00 27-AUG-2019
VIDYADHAR DEVIDASPANT PARDHI DEVIDASPANT PARDHI JAMDAR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL,GARUD KHAMB,MAHAL,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440032 P00018 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1120.00 27-AUG-2019
MOHAN PALERIYA PALERIYA 60,'ASHIRWAD',SHYAM NAGAR,BEHIND UMRERKAR KIRA,HUDKESHWAR ,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440034 P00088 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend840.00 27-AUG-2019
SHYAM PATIL PATIL II FLOOR, FLAT NO.201,55-D, MUKTANAND COMP,N.I.T. LAYOUT, TRIMURTY NAGAR,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 P00090 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend420.00 27-AUG-2019
CHANDRASHEKHAR PIMPALKAR PIMPALKAR 56, BAJRANG NAGAR,JAITALA ROAD,       NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440016 P00104 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 27-AUG-2019



RANJANA PANDIT PANDIT NEW LAXMI NAGAR,TEACHERS COLONY,SAMARTH WADI,KANHAR,GONDIAINDIA Maharashtra Gondia 476228 P00107 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1120.00 27-AUG-2019
RAGHUNATH DIGAMBER PATIL DIGAMBER PATIL U-37,OMKAR APTS.,NARENDRA NAGAR,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 P00108 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend840.00 27-AUG-2019
AJAY PATTE PATTE C/O.PIMPALKAR, PLOT NO.63,         SHRIKRUSHNA NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440034 P00113 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 27-AUG-2019
SHEKHAR NAMDEORAO PIKALMUNDE NAMDEORAO PIKALMUNDE PLOT NO.33,OPP.IMAMBADA OLD POLICE STATION , INDIRA NAGAR,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440003 P00138 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 27-AUG-2019
VIJAYENDRA NAVRANGSING RATHOR NAVRANGSINGH RATHOR 16,SAKET NAGAR,DHARIWAL LAYOUT,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 R00030 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 27-AUG-2019
BHIMRAO GULABRAO RAMTEKE GULABRAO RAMTEKE VIDYABHARTI SCIENCE COLLEGE,CAMP,               AMRAVATIINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444602 R00036 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend420.00 27-AUG-2019
MANISHA RAJU DURSHETTIWAR RAJU DURSHETTIWAR 2/149, CHOLAMANDAL,ARTIST VILLAGE,INJAMBAKKAM,CHENNAIINDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600041 R00058 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend280.00 27-AUG-2019
AJAYKUMAR PREMKUMAR SURANA PREMKUMAR SURANA C/O V K SURANA & CO,V C A STADIUM,      CIVIL LINES,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440001 S00022 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 27-AUG-2019
RAMESH PURUSHOTTAM SENAD PURUSHOTTAM SENAD 33,RESHIMBAG,UMRED ROAD,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 S00026 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4200.00 27-AUG-2019
VILAS YASHWANT SHRINGARE YASHWANT SHRINGARE FLAT 9,50 GOLDEN COURT APAR,NEAR GANAPATI TEMPLE,AUNDH ROAD,KHADKI,PUNE.INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411020 S00058 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 27-AUG-2019
SACHIN SOMAN SOMAN PLOT NO.67,SBI COLONY,NEAR 1ST BUS STOP,  GOPAL NAGAR,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 S00061 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 27-AUG-2019
RAJENDRAKUMARAMRATLAL SHAH AMRATLAL SHAH AMRUT PALACE,ANAJ BAZAR,         ITWARI,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440002 S00074 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend420.00 27-AUG-2019
AVINASH SRIVASTAVA SRIVASTAVA C/O DR. P. C. DUBEY,1ST FLOOR,SADAR GANDHI CHOWK,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440001 S00083 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend420.00 27-AUG-2019
POOJA SRIVASTAVA SRIVASTAVA C/O DR. P. C. DUBEY,1ST FLOOR,SADAR GANDHI CHOWK,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440001 S00084 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend420.00 27-AUG-2019
SHITAL RAMESH SENAD RAMESH SENAD 33, RESHIMBAG,UMRED ROADINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 S00128 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend280.00 27-AUG-2019
MAMTA RAMESH SENAD RAMESH SENAD 33, RESHIMBAG,UMRED ROADINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 S00129 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend280.00 27-AUG-2019
MANISH MANGALMURTYSOINDE MANGALMURTY SOINDE 17, BALAJI NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 S00137 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 27-AUG-2019
RAMAN KRISHAN MURARISOOD KRISHAN MURARI SOOD C/O.HIMANSHU VERMA,16, VIJAY NAGAR,    CHHAONI,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440013 S00139 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2800.00 27-AUG-2019
MAHADEO KRISHNAJI TELTUMBDE KRISHNAJI TELTUMBDE NEAR SANGHMITRA BUDHA VIHAR,GOPAL NAGAR,        NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 T00027 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend420.00 27-AUG-2019
RAJPAL ZIBALJI TUPE ZIBALJI TUPE PLOT NO.12,DEEPKAMAL SOCIETY,NEAR SHAHU NAGAR,   BESA ROAD,MANEWADAINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 T00030 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend420.00 27-AUG-2019
SHANTABAI SITARAMJI YESKADE SITARAMJI YESKADE C/O.W.G.WAT,PLOT NO.28,DHANGAWLI NAGAR,HUDKESHWAR,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440034 Y00014 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560.00 27-AUG-2019
LEELA BABURAO ZADE BABURAO ZADE 64, LAXMI NAGAR,NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 Z00006 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend420.00 27-AUG-2019
DIWAKAR RAMAJI ZODE RAMAJI ZODE 78-B,BHONSALE NAGAR,CHHOTA TAJBAG,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 Z00015 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend280.00 27-AUG-2019
SHYAMSUNDARMOHANLAL ABOTI MOHANLAL ABOTI 28/29,VASANT VIHAR COLONY,KHADGAON ROAD, WADI,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440023 A00004 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 02-SEP-2020
SHAUKATALI ABDUL AZIZ ANSARI ABDUL AZIZ ANSARI OPP.RAM MANDIR,CEMENT ROAD,SADAR,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440001 A00036 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 02-SEP-2020
RAHUL CHANDRASHEKHARACHARYA CHANDRASHEKAR ACHARYA 54,NEAR SAI MANDIR,AYODHYA NAGAR,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 A00048 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend900.00 02-SEP-2020
POONAM RAMESHWAR ABHYANKAR RAMESHWAR ABHYANKAR ABHIRUCHI-14,KHANDELWAL COLONY,  NEAR CONGRESS NAGAR,AMRAVATI.INDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444606 A00051 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1800.00 02-SEP-2020
BAPUJEE M MURTY MUB MURTY BAJAJ DHATU UDYOG,IMMAMWADA ROADINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440003 B00008 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 02-SEP-2020
DHUNDIRAJ SHANKAR BHANDAKKAR SHANKAR BHANDAKKAR 112,HANUMAN NAGAR,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 B00099 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend5850.00 02-SEP-2020
RAMESH BHURE BHURE PERKIPURA,J N ROAD,           KAMPTEEINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441001 B00109 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend450.00 02-SEP-2020
USHA BHANDEKAR BHANDEKAR 202,B1,BAJRANG COMPLEX,SIRASPETH,          UMRED ROAD,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 B00175 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend225.00 02-SEP-2020
CHANDRASHEKHAR CHANDEKAR CHANDEKAR 3,SAIKRUPA HOUSING SOCIETY,NARENDRA NAGAR,     NAGPUR.INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 C00026 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1350.00 02-SEP-2020
RAJIV LAXMIPRASAD CHOUDHARY LAXMIPRASAD CHOUDHARY 38,'RENUKA',CHITNAVIS LAYOUT,BYRAMJI TOWN,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440013 C00041 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend450.00 02-SEP-2020
PRAKASH CHAKOLE CHAKOLE 68, OLD SNEH NAGAR,WARDHA ROAD,        NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 C00056 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1200.00 02-SEP-2020
 GAJANAN RAMJI DANGRE RAMJI DANGRE M M COLLEGE OF SCIENCE,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 D00009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 02-SEP-2020
VILAS GAJANAN DEO GAJANAN DEO 15,TUKARAM KACHORE PATIL,CHINCHBHAVAN,WARDHA ROAD,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441108 D00020 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2775.00 02-SEP-2020
NARENDRA ISHWARCHANDRA DESHMUKH ISHWARCHANDRA DESHMUKH PLOT NO.31, SHIVNERI,NIT LAYOUT,         TRIMURTI NAGAR,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 D00035 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 02-SEP-2020
SARBARI DAS DAS FLAT.NO. 5/10,B.K.ROY,36C,BALLIGUNGE,CICLAS ROAD,KOLKATTAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700019 D00037 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1350.00 02-SEP-2020
AVINASH TRIMBAKRAO DESHMUKH TRIMBAKRAO DESHMUKH H.NO.787,NEAR DEVI MANDIR,   SHANTI NAGAR,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440002 D00045 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1200.00 02-SEP-2020
DEVIDAS DHANDE DHANDE PLOT NO.50, UDAY NAGAR,INGLE LAYOUT,       NAGPUR.INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 D00058 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 02-SEP-2020
NEETA SUDHAKAR DEOTALE SUDHAKAR DEOTALE LAVKUSH NAGAR,PLOT NO.1/C,MANEWADA ROAD,      RING ROAD,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 D00078 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1200.00 02-SEP-2020
SUDHAKAR GOVINDRAO DEOTALE GOVINDRAO DEOTALE LAVKUSH NAGAR,PLOT NO.1/C,MANEWADA ROAD,      RING ROAD,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 D00079 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1200.00 02-SEP-2020
SANJAY JANRAO DHOBLE JANRAO DHOBLE 42, EAST SAMARTH NAGAR,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 D00087 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2100.00 02-SEP-2020
SUNIL MADHUKAR DHAMNE MADHUKAR DHAMNE B-13,YASHODA NAGAR, GROUND FLOOR,       HINGNA ROAD,JAITALAINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 D00100 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend450.00 02-SEP-2020
JAIRAM MURLIDHAR DUBEY MURLIDHAR DUBEY 82,SHRI RAM HOUSING SOCIETY,PREM NAGAR,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440002 D00102 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend450.00 02-SEP-2020
SUNIL RAMCHANDRA DEGWEKAR RAMCHANDRA DEGWEKAR 204, J.P.CHAMBERS,II ND, AMBARDEKAR SAMADHAV NAGAR,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 D00109 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1050.00 02-SEP-2020
HEMALI ASHOK DESHPANDE ASHOK DESHPANDE SDM/4, MEGH APARTMENTS,PLOT NO.16, ZENDA CHOWK,DHARAMPETH,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 D00120 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 02-SEP-2020
ABHIJIT NARENDRARAO DHOTE NARENDRARAO DHOTE `KARTIK',DHANTOLI,           KATOL,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441302 D00148 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2100.00 02-SEP-2020
MADHRI PRAVIN DESHMUKH PRAVIN DESHMUKH 80,UDAY NAGAR,NEAR N.I.T.GARDEN,  NAGPUR.INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 D00157 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3000.00 02-SEP-2020
MANJU PRABHU DONGRE PRABHU DONGRE WARD NO.1,NANDANWAN NAGAR,    DEVRI.INDIA Maharashtra Gondia 441807 D00165 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1800.00 02-SEP-2020



G SUKANYA D GURUMOORTHY D GURUMOORTHY63, UDAYAR STREET,PAKKAMUDAYANPET,    PONDICHERRY,INDIA Pondicherry NA 605008 G00021 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1725.00 02-SEP-2020
SURYAKANT MANOHARRAO GUNJIKAR MANOHARRAO GUNJIKAR 74,VERMA LAYOUT,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 G00034 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 02-SEP-2020
DULICHAND GAJBHIYE GAJBHIYE AT & POST: SAKHARIKOLA,(SATGAON), TAH : AMGDIST. BHANDARAINDIA Maharashtra Bhandara 441921 G00051 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1125.00 02-SEP-2020
KANCHAN NITIN GADKARI NITIN GADKARI UPADHYE ROAD,MAHAL,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440032 G00052 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend450.00 02-SEP-2020
RAJNISH VIJAY GAVHALE VIJAY GAVHALE  13-8/1, DR'S COLONY,AJANY,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440003 G00070 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend450.00 02-SEP-2020
HUSSAIN SYED GHAZANFARSYED HUSAIN HUSAIN SYED HUSAIN HUSAIN 275/1, NATIQ ROAD,  LASHKARI BAGH,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440017 H00006 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend900.00 02-SEP-2020
ANIL YADAORAO HARODE YADAORAO HARODE N.H.6,LAKHNI MAIN ROAD,TAH.LAKHANI         DIST.BHANDARA.INDIA Maharashtra Bhandara 441804 H00012 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend900.00 02-SEP-2020
BALKRUSHNA ICHE ICHE C/O. NUTAN ENGINEERIRAMNAGAR,PLOT NO. 187,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 I00008 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1125.00 02-SEP-2020
SANJIWANI SANJAY INDURKAR SANJAY INDURKAR 31, VIKAS COLONY,GIRAD ROAD, UMRERINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441203 I00011 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 02-SEP-2020
SHRIDHAR MARKAND INDURKAR MARKAND INDURKAR PLOT NO.5,LAXMI SAI APARTMENT,OMKAR NAGAR,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 I00015 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 02-SEP-2020
ARVIND DATTATRAYA JOSHI DATTATRAYA JOSHI BEHING GUJARWADA,TULSIBAG,           NAGPUR.INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440032 J00015 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend6900.00 02-SEP-2020
SURESH DEVIDAS JOSHI DEVIDAS JOSHI STATE GOVT.COLONY,D-13/2, RAVI NAGAR, NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440001 J00070 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 02-SEP-2020
MOHAN JOSHI JOSHI BEHIND GUJARWADA,TULSIBAG ROAD,MAHAL,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440032 J00074 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 02-SEP-2020
RAMBHAU SHRIRAM KALASKAR SHRIRAM KALASKAR GURUPRASAD NAGAR124, DATTAWADI      NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440023 K00010 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2625.00 02-SEP-2020
KAMAT SECURITIES ISPL KAMAT SECURITIES ISPL KAMAT SECURITIES ISPL202, ANURAG,L T ROAD            BORIVALI (W)INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400091 K00014 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1500.00 02-SEP-2020
PRAKASH RAMBHAU KARANDE RAMBHAU KARANDE 39/40 KALPANA APARTM,ATRE LAYOUT,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 K00021 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 02-SEP-2020
SUDHIR VISHNU KULLARWAR VISHNU KULLARWAR AASHIRWAD,73,RAM NAGAR,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 K00038 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend900.00 02-SEP-2020
UDAY PURUSHOTTAM KUKDE PURUSHOTTAM KUKDE PITRU CHHAYA, FULE LANE,WALKER ROAD,        MAHALINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440002 K00039 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1050.00 02-SEP-2020
LATA SANJAY KHADE SANJAY KHADE 102, HANUMAN NAGAR,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 K00046 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1650.00 02-SEP-2020
KRISHNA KHOBRAGADE KHOBRAGADE A-255 YOGESHWAR NAGAR,DIGHORI,            UMRED ROAD,NAGPUR,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440034 K00049 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1350.00 02-SEP-2020
ATISH SHIRAJ KHOBRAGADE SHIVRAJ KHOBRAGADE 319/C, SHAKUNTAL APPTS,LAXMI NAGAR,        NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 K00111 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend450.00 02-SEP-2020
MADHUSHAM RUPCHAND KHOBRAGADE RUPCHAND KHOBRAGADE SHIVAJI NAGAR,TUMSARINDIA Maharashtra Bhandara 441912 K00112 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend450.00 02-SEP-2020
NILESH  UTTAMRAO KHANDEKAR  UTTAMRAO KHANDEKAR C/O.M/S.INSEARCH INTERNET CAFE, HONEY ARCHANA SHOP NO.135-136,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 K00145 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 02-SEP-2020
SHANKAR DATTATRAYA KULKARNI DATTATRAYA KULKARNI 52,ATHARVA APTS.,PANDEY LAYOUT,      KHAMLA,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 K00187 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 02-SEP-2020
KANCHAN HIRALAL LONARE HIRALAL LONARE PLOT NO.16,ZADE LAY-OUT,JAITALA,            NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440016 L00008 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 02-SEP-2020
LOKSEVA NAGARI SAH P LOKSEVA NAGARI SAH P LOKSEVA NAGARI SAH PSHENDURJANAGHAT,TAL.WARUD,          DIST.AMRAVATI (M.SINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444907 L00014 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 02-SEP-2020
PRAKASH DADAJI LOKHANDE DADAJI LOKHANDE ADYALWALE LAYOUT,BELGAON PETH,       UMRERINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441203 L00020 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 02-SEP-2020
AVANI SHASHANK LAMBE SHASHANK LAMBE 82, KARVE NAGAR,SOMALWADA,          WARDHA ROAD,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 L00025 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 02-SEP-2020
NANDLAL MISHRA MISHRA PLOT NO.28,SAI NAGAR,(DHABA),  P/O.WADI,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440023 M00029 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1350.00 02-SEP-2020
LOKMITRA KASHIRAM MESHRAM KASHIRAM SHANKAR MESHRAM LECTURER IN GOVT POLYTECHNIC,   BRAMHAPURI,INDIA Maharashtra Chandrapur 441206 M00046 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 02-SEP-2020
AASHISH UMESHPRASAD MISHRA UMESHPRASAD MISHRA C/O BAJAJ PLASTICS LIMITED,D-1, M I D C AREA   NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440028 M00048 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 02-SEP-2020
MOHINI SATYAWAN MESHRAM SATYAWAN MESHRAM 43, GAJANAN COLONY,OMKAR CHOWK,MANEWADA RING ROAD,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 M00056 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1050.00 02-SEP-2020
VANDANA MANOHAR MESHRAM MANOHAR MESHRAM HIG-B-11,SUGAT NAGAR,        JARIPATKA,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440014 M00067 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1500.00 02-SEP-2020
ASHISH MOHARIR MOHARIR PLOT NO.27,CENTRAL EXCISECOLONY,WARDHA ROAD, NAGPUR.INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 M00071 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 02-SEP-2020
ASHWIN MOHARIR MOHARIR 25,NIT LAYOUT,SWAWLAMBI NAGAR,    NAGPUR.INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 M00072 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 02-SEP-2020
SUHAS MADHUGIRI MADHUGIRI MAHER, V/131,NARENDRA NAGAR,     NAGPUR.INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 M00091 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1125.00 02-SEP-2020
VIBHA MADHUGIRI MADHUGIRI MAHER, V/131,NARENDRA NAGAR,     NAGPUR.INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 M00101 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend675.00 02-SEP-2020
RAJESH NANDKISHOR MALVIYA NANDKISHOR MALVIYA GANESH DHAM,BANGLAW NO.7,       HUDKESHWAR,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440034 M00110 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 02-SEP-2020
VIVEK RAMSWAMI NAWNURWAR RAMSWAMI NAWNURWAR COTTEN MARKET,IMAMWADA ROAD,      SHANIWARIINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440018 N00009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend225.00 02-SEP-2020
SUNIL PADMAKAR NARSIKAR PADMAKAR NARSIKAR BEHIND RAJVILAS TALKIES, KILLA ROAD          WAIKAR WADA, MAHALINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440032 N00013 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 02-SEP-2020
LAXMIBAI DAMODHAR NIRMAL DAMODHAR NIRMAL 565, CHITNIS NAGAR,UMRER ROAD,         NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 N00038 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 02-SEP-2020
DAMODHAR BALIRAMJI NIRMAL BALIRAMJI NIRMAL 565, CHITNIS NAGAR,UMRER ROAD,         NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 N00041 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 02-SEP-2020
HARIHAR PADADE PADADE 91 EXTENSION,OLD SUBHEDAR LAYOUT,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 P00052 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1200.00 02-SEP-2020
MOHAN DASHRATH PALERIYA DASHRATH PALERIYA 60,'ASHIRWAD',SHYAM NAGAR,BEHIND UMRERKAR KIRANA,  HUDKESHWAR ,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 P00088 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend900.00 02-SEP-2020
RANJANA PANDIT PANDIT NEW LAXMI NAGAR,TEACHERS COLONY,SAMARTH WADI,KANHAR,GONDIAINDIA Maharashtra Gondia 476228 P00107 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1200.00 02-SEP-2020
YASHWANT PASHINE PASHINE KHUTSAWRI,TAH. MOHADI         DIST.BHANDARAINDIA Maharashtra Bhandara 441909 P00109 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 02-SEP-2020
AJAY WAMANRAO PATTE WAMANRAO PATTE C/O.PIMPALKAR, PLOT NO.63,         SHRIKRUSHNA NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440034 P00113 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 02-SEP-2020
SHEKHAR NAMDEORAO PIKALMUNDE NAMDEORAO PIKALMUNDE PLOT NO.33,OPP.IMAMBADA OLD POLICE STATION , INDIRA NAGAR,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440003 P00138 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 02-SEP-2020
RANDHIR MAHDEORAO RAUT MAHDEORAO RAUT 12,SANMARG NAGAR,HUDKESHWAR ROAD,    NEAR DATTA MANDIR,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 R00029 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 02-SEP-2020
VIJAYENDRA NAVRANGSING RATHOR NAVRANGSINGH RATHOR 16,SAKET NAGAR,DHARIWAL LAYOUT,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 R00030 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 02-SEP-2020



MANISHA RAJU RAJU DURSHETTIWAR 2/149, CHOLAMANDAL,ARTIST VILLAGE,     INJAMBAKKAM,INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600041 R00058 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 02-SEP-2020
VILAS YASHWANT SHRINGARE YASHWANT SHRINGARE FLAT 9,50 GOLDEN COURT APAR,NEAR GANAPATI TEMPLE,AUNDH ROAD,KHADKI,PUNE.INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411020 S00058 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 02-SEP-2020
SACHIN SOMAN SOMAN PLOT NO.67,SBI COLONY,NEAR 1ST BUS STOP,  GOPAL NAGAR,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 S00061 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 02-SEP-2020
SUNITA SAHARE SAHARE AT POST : SAKOLI,TAQ. SAKOLI, C/O.ARJAUTOMOBILES, S.E.SSSAKOLI, DIST.BHANDARAINDIA Maharashtra Bhandara 441802 S00108 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 02-SEP-2020
RAJESH SHINDE SHINDE C/O.MURLIDHAR CHARDE,282, RESHIMBAG,     NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 S00110 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 02-SEP-2020
SHITAL RAMESH SENAD RAMESH SENAD 33, RESHIMBAG,UMRED ROADINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 S00128 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 02-SEP-2020
MAMTA RAMESH SENAD RAMESH SENAD 33, RESHIMBAG,UMRED ROADINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 S00129 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 02-SEP-2020
MANISH MANGALMURTYSOINDE MANGALMURTY SOINDE 17, BALAJI NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 S00137 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 02-SEP-2020
RAMAN KRISHAN MURARISOOD KRISHAN MURARI SOOD C/O.HIMANSHU VERMA,16, VIJAY NAGAR,    CHHAONI,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440013 S00139 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3000.00 02-SEP-2020
MILIND VILAS THOMBRE VILAS THOMBRE J-4,KRISHNA APARTMENT,LAXMI NAGAR,        NAGPUR.INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 T00021 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 02-SEP-2020
RAJPAL ZIBALJI TUPE ZIBALJI TUPE PLOT NO.12,DEEPKAMAL SOCIETY,NEAR SHAHU NAGAR,   BESA ROAD,MANEWADAINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 T00030 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend450.00 02-SEP-2020
JITENDRA SHRIRAM UPARE SHRIRAM UPARE SHIVNARAYAN APARTMENTS,HILL TOP,           NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440033 U00008 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 02-SEP-2020
BHAGWAN CHINTAMAN WALKAR CHINTAMAN WALKAR PANCHASHIL NAGAR,MURMADI,LAKHANIINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441804 W00009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 02-SEP-2020
BABARAO NARAYANRAO WAGH NARAYANRAO WAGH PLOT NO. 12, SHESH NAGAR,KHARBI ROAD,        NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 W00012 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1950.00 02-SEP-2020
DINKAR CHANDRABHAN YEWALEKAR CHANDRABHAN YEWALEKAR 60,ADIMAYA,UDAY NAGAR RING ROADNEAR NAIK NIWAS,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 Y00011 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend450.00 02-SEP-2020
JEEVAN KAWADUJI ZADE KAWADUJI ZADE 205,SAIPRASAD APARTMENT,RESHIMBAG CHOWK,    UMRED ROAD, VAKILPETHINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 Z00004 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 02-SEP-2020
HARIBHAU FAKIRJI ZADE FAKIRJI ZADE C/O.NAV PRATIBHA HIGH SCHOOL,SIRASPETH,          NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 Z00010 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 02-SEP-2020
SHYAMSUNDARMOHANLAL ABOTI MOHANLAL ABOTI 28/29,VASANT VIHAR COLONY,WADIINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440023 A00004 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 22-SEP-2021
SHAUKATALI ABDUL AZIZ ANSARI ABDUL AZIZ ANSARI OPP. RAM MANDIR, CEMENT ROAD,        SADARINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440001 A00036 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 22-SEP-2021
SHIRISH ASWAR ASWAR 44,SHUBHARAMBH CO-OP.HSG SOCIETY,KAMBLE LAYOUT,NEAR SATYA SAI SOCIETY,DATTAWADIINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440023 A00038 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend900.00 22-SEP-2021
RAMDAS ATRAM ATRAM 36,ADIWASI GRUH NIRMAN SOCIETY,NEAR MANISH NAGAR, GONDWANA NAGAR 1INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 A00045 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2250.00 22-SEP-2021
PRADEEP AHIRE AHIRE PLOT NO.21,RISHI CO-OP.HSG. SOCIETY,BEHIND RENUCOLONY,TOLI ROAD,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 A00046 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2250.00 22-SEP-2021
BAPUJEE M MURTY MUB MURTY BAJAJ DHATU UDYOG,IMMAMWADA ROADINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440003 B00008 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 22-SEP-2021
DHUNDIRAJ SHANKAR BHANDAKKAR SHANKAR BHANDAKKAR 112,HANUMAN NAGAR,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 B00099 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend5850.00 22-SEP-2021
USHA BHANDEKAR BHANDEKAR 202,B1,BAJRANG COMPLEX,SIRASPETH,          UMRED ROAD,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 B00175 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend225.00 22-SEP-2021
RAJESH SURESH CHAWDA SURESH CHAWDA 301,SARASWATI NIWAS,OPP.NEW ENGLISH SCHOOL,CONGRESS NAGARINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440012 C00036 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend450.00 22-SEP-2021
RAJIV LAXMIPRASAD CHOUDHARY LAXMIPRASAD CHOUDHARY 38,'RENUKA',CHITNAVIS LAYOUT,BYRAMJI TOWN,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440013 C00041 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend450.00 22-SEP-2021
KAILASH SHANKARRAO CHALAKH SHANKARRAO CHALAKH SHYAM NAGAR,WARD NO.8,BANGALI CAMP.INDIA Maharashtra Chandrapur 442401 C00069 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1500.00 22-SEP-2021
RAHUL SHYAM CHAUDHARY SHYAM CHAUDHARY C/O RAHUL AGENCIES,BEHIND SBB&J,LAL IMLI,GANDHIBAGINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440018 C00075 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3000.00 22-SEP-2021
 GAJANAN RAMJI DANGRE RAMJI DANGRE M M COLLEGE OF SCIENCE,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 D00009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 22-SEP-2021
NARENDRA ISHWARCHANDRA DESHMUKH ISHWARCHANDRA DESHMUKH PLOT NO.31, SHIVNERI,NIT LAYOUT,         TRIMURTI NAGAR,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 D00035 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 22-SEP-2021
DEVIDAS DHANDE DHANDE PLOT NO.50, UDAY NAGAR,INGLE LAYOUT,       NAGPUR.INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 D00058 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 22-SEP-2021
SUNIL MADHUKAR DHAMNE MADHUKAR DHAMNE B-13,YASHODA NAGAR,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 D00100 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend450.00 22-SEP-2021
SHIVKANTH KHADERAO FALE KHADERAO FALE C/O.D.L.DOFE,41,URMILA COLONY,WARDHA ROADINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 F00002 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 22-SEP-2021
GSUKANYA DGURUMURTHY DGUROOMURTHY 63, UDAYAR STREET,PAKKAMUDAYANPET,PONDICHERRY,INDIA Pondicherry NA 605008 G00021 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1725.00 22-SEP-2021
DULICHAND GAJBHIYE GAJBHIYE AT & POST: SAKHARIKOLA,(SATGAON), TAH : AMGDIST. BHANDARAINDIA Maharashtra Bhandara 441921 G00051 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1125.00 22-SEP-2021
RAJNISH VIJAY GAVHALE VIJAY GAVHALE 13-8/1, DR'S COLONY,AJANY,              NAGPUR.INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440003 G00070 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend450.00 22-SEP-2021
NIVRUTI GAJRE GAJRE 14,SAIKRUPA SOCIETY,BEHIND MHADA COLONY,NARENDRA NAGARINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 G00071 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2250.00 22-SEP-2021
KAMAL GONNADE GONNADE C/O.W.S.BURDE,159-B,SUKHDHAM,BALRAG MARG,DHANTOLIINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440012 G00082 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend900.00 22-SEP-2021
ONKARESHWARGYANDEO GONNADE GYANDEO GONNADE C/O.W.S.BURDE,159-B,SUKHDHAM,BALRAG MARG,DHANTOLIINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440012 G00102 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend900.00 22-SEP-2021
HUSSAIN SYED GHAZANFARSYED HUSAIN HUSAIN SYED HUSAIN HUSAIN 275/1, NATIQ ROAD,  LASHKARI BAGH,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440017 H00006 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend900.00 22-SEP-2021
VINAYAK  HARODE  HARODE 32, NETAJI NAGAR,JAI HIND CHOWK,     NAGPUR.INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 H00017 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1800.00 22-SEP-2021
MEHANDI HASAN SHEIKH SHEIKH 2,GIRE LAYOUT,2ND RAILWAY CROSSING,SMRUTI NAGAR,KORADI ROADINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441111 H00033 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 22-SEP-2021
DASHRATH NARAYAN JADHAO NARAYAN JADHAO 37, UDAY NAGAR,MANEWADA RING ROAD, NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 J00044 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend750.00 22-SEP-2021
SURESH DEVIDAS JOSHI DEVIDAS JOSHI STATE GOVT.COLONY,D-13/2, RAVI NAGAR, NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440001 J00070 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 22-SEP-2021
RAMBHAU SHRIRAM KALASKAR SHRIRAM KALASKAR GURUPRASAD NAGAR,124,DATTAWADI,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440023 K00010 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2625.00 22-SEP-2021
KAMAT SECURITIES ISPL KAMAT SECURITIES ISPL KAMAT SECURITIES ISPL202, ANURAG,L T ROAD            BORIVALI (W)INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400091 K00014 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1500.00 22-SEP-2021
UDAY PURUSHOTTAM KUKDE PURUSHOTTAMNILKANTH KUKDE PITRU CHHAYA, FULE LANE,WALKER ROAD,        MAHALINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440002 K00039 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1050.00 22-SEP-2021
 ATISH SHIVRAJ KHOBRAGADE SHIVRAJ KHOBRAGADE 319/C, SHAKUNTAL APPTS,LAXMI NAGAR,        NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 K00111 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend450.00 22-SEP-2021
SHIVRAJ KHUJAJI KHOBRAGADE KHUJAJI KHOBRAGADE 319/C, SHAKUNTAL APPTS,LAXMI NAGAR,        NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 K00113 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend450.00 22-SEP-2021



JAIRAM MULCHAND KHOBRAGADE MULCHAND KHOBRAGADE C/O.SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE,CONGRESS NAGARINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440012 K00116 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1125.00 22-SEP-2021
NILESH  UTTAMRAO KHANDEKAR  UTTAMRAO KHANDEKAR C/O.M/S.INSEARCH INTERNET CAFE, HONEY ARCHANA SHOP NO.135-136,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 K00145 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 22-SEP-2021
RAMRAO GOPALRAO KOHALE GOPALRAO KOHALE MUKUNDRAJ LANE,WALEKAR ROAD,MAHAL,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440032 K00180 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 22-SEP-2021
SHANKAR DATTATRAYA KULKARNI DATTATRAYA KULKARNI 52,ATHARVA APTS.,PANDEY LAYOUT,      KHAMLA,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 K00187 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 22-SEP-2021
LOKSEVA NAGARI SAH P LOKSEVA NAGARI SAH P LOKSEVA NAGARI SAH PSHENDURJANAGHAT,TAL.WARUD,          DIST.AMRAVATI (M.SINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444907 L00014 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 22-SEP-2021
PRAKASH DADAJI LOKHANDE DADAJI LOKHANDE ADYALWALE LAYOUT,BELGAON PETH,       UMRERINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441203 L00020 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 22-SEP-2021
LOKMITRA KASHIRAM MESHRAM KASHIRAM SHANKAR MESHRAM LECTURER IN GOVT POLYTECHNIC,   BRAMHAPURI,INDIA Maharashtra Chandrapur 441206 M00046 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 22-SEP-2021
AASHISH UMESHPRASAD MISHRA UMESHPRASAD MISHRA C/O BAJAJ PLASTICS LIMITED,D-1, M I D C AREA   NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440028 M00048 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 22-SEP-2021
PRAVINKUMARCHANDRABHAN MITTAL CHANDRABHAN MITTAL 36,KARIM LAYOUT,GOPAL NAGAR,        NAGPUR.INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 M00069 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 22-SEP-2021
ASHISH MADHUKAR MOHARIR MADHUKAR MOHARIR 27,CENTRAL EXCISE COLONY,WARDHA ROADINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 M00071 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 22-SEP-2021
ASHWIN MADHUKARRAOMOHARIR MADHUKARRAO MOHARIR 25,NIT LAYOUT,SWAWLAMBI NAGAR,    NAGPUR.INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 M00072 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 22-SEP-2021
SARANG MORESHWAR MOHARIR MORESHWAR MOHARIR 201,BHAKTIYOG APARTMENT,2 ND FLOOR,NARGUNDKAR LAYOUT,KHAMLAINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 M00073 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1200.00 22-SEP-2021
PADMAKAR SHRIRAMJI MAHALLE SHRIRAMJI MAHALLE "SAPHALYA",42, NARMADA COLONY, KATOL ROADINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440013 M00092 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend225.00 22-SEP-2021
DAMODHAR NIRMAL NIRMAL 565, CHITNIS NAGAR,UMRER ROAD,         NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 N00041 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 22-SEP-2021
SUBHASH PARAJI PAWAR PARAJI PAWAR INDIRA NAGAR,TUMSARINDIA Maharashtra Bhandara 441912 P00027 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend900.00 22-SEP-2021
VIKAS KAMLAKAR PAUNIKAR KAMLAKAR PAUNIKAR C/O.8,VAINGANAGA APARTMENT,SHREE NAGAR,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 P00085 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1950.00 22-SEP-2021
RANJANA PANDIT PANDIT NEW LAXMI NAGAR,TEACHERS COLONY,SAMARTH WADI,KANHAR,GONDIAINDIA Maharashtra Gondia 476228 P00107 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1200.00 22-SEP-2021
WASUDHA BHASKAR PATHAK BHASKAR PATHAK 28,SUYASH APARTMENT,NIT LAYOUT,SWAWLAMBI NAGAR,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 P00126 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend900.00 22-SEP-2021
RANDHIR MAHDEORAO RAUT MAHDEORAO RAUT 12,SANMARG NAGAR,HUDKESHWAR ROAD,    NEAR DATTA MANDIR,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 R00029 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 22-SEP-2021
MANISHA RAJU RAJU DURSHETTIWAR 2/149, CHOLAMANDAL,ARTIST VILLAGE,     INJAMBAKKAM,INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600041 R00058 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 22-SEP-2021
SHRIRAM MADHOJI SHENDE MADHOJI SHENDE DR. AMBEDKAR COLLEGE,LAXMINAGAR          NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 S00017 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1650.00 22-SEP-2021
VILAS YASHWANT SHRINGARE YASHWANT SHRINGARE FLAT 9,50 GOLDEN COURT APAR,NEAR GANAPATI TEMPLE,AUNDH ROAD,KHADKI,PUNE.INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411020 S00058 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 22-SEP-2021
SACHIN SOMAN SOMAN PLOT NO.67,SBI COLONY,NEAR 1ST BUS STOP,  GOPAL NAGAR,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 S00061 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 22-SEP-2021
AVINASH SRIVASTAVA SRIVASTAVA C/O DR. P. C. DUBEY,1ST FLOOR,SADAR GANDHI CHOWK,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440001 S00083 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend450.00 22-SEP-2021
POOJA SRIVASTAVA SRIVASTAVA C/O DR. P. C. DUBEY,1ST FLOOR,SADAR GANDHI CHOWK,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440001 S00084 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend450.00 22-SEP-2021
VIJAYKUMAR SHAMKANT SHINDE SHAMKANT SHINDE 255/4,SHREE GANESH CHMABERS,LAXMI NAGAR SQUARE,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 S00093 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend450.00 22-SEP-2021
HARISINGH SHEKHAWAT SHEKHAWAT 65,TAWAKKAL LAYOUT,KATOL WADI RING ROAD, NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440023 S00099 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend450.00 22-SEP-2021
SHITAL RAMESH SENAD RAMESH SENAD 33, RESHIMBAG,UMRED ROADINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 S00128 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 22-SEP-2021
MAMTA RAMESH SENAD RAMESH SENAD 33, RESHIMBAG,UMRED ROADINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 S00129 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 22-SEP-2021
MANISH MANGALMURTYSOINDE MANGALMURTY SOINDE 17, BALAJI NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 S00137 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 22-SEP-2021
PRAVIN KRISHNARAO SAWARKAR KRISHNARAO SAWARKAR AT:KHAPRI(MORE)TAKALGHAT,HINGNAINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440018 S00154 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1500.00 22-SEP-2021
NARESHPRASAD FALGOPRASADFALGOPRASAD TIWARI FALGOPRASAD TIWARI D-51,LIG COLONY,SHANTI NAGAR,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440002 T00007 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1950.00 22-SEP-2021
RAJPAL ZIBALJI TUPE ZIBALJI TUPE PLOT NO.12,DEEPKAMAL SOCIETY,NEAR SHAHU NAGAR,   BESA ROAD,MANEWADAINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 T00030 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend450.00 22-SEP-2021
SURESH RAMBHAU TAPAS RAMBHAU TAPAS 80,ROHINI APARTMENT,SHASTRI LAYOUT,KHAMLAINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 T00042 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend900.00 22-SEP-2021
JITENDRA SHRIRAM UPARE SHRIRAM UPARE SHIVNARAYAN APARTMENTS,HILL TOP,           NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440033 U00008 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 22-SEP-2021
JYOSTNA PRASHANT UGEMUGE PRASHANT UGEMUGE 304,PRAMILA APARTMENT, ABOVE KHAMLA AUTOMOBILE,KHAMLAINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 U00009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 22-SEP-2021
VIJAY UDAYSINGH VAGHELA UDAYSINGH VAGHELA VASUDEO SADAN,ABHYANKAR ROAD,SITABULDIINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440012 V00024 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1500.00 22-SEP-2021
BHAGWAN CHINTAMAN WALKAR CHINTAMAN WALKAR PANCHASHIL NAGAR,MURMADI,LAKHANIINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441804 W00009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 22-SEP-2021
SUDHIR ZODPE ZODPE PLOT NO.43, SUJATA LAYOUT,SWAWLAMBI NAGAR,    NAGPUR.INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 Z00008 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3300.00 22-SEP-2021
PRADEEP DATTULAL ZANDEWALA DATTULAL ZANDEWALA ZANDEWALA BUILDING,ABOVE TULSI JWELLERS, NEAR PANDUMAL CHAURAHA, BURHANPURINDIA Madhya Pradesh Burhanpur 450331 Z00017 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend6000.00 22-SEP-2021
SHOBHA JOSHI JOSHI B-14, NRUSINHA SARASWATI APPT.,JOSHIWADA WARDHA ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 10047 Amount for matured deposits 10000.00 29-APR-2018
ASHA PAWAR PAWAR 137, BHAUSAHEB SURVEY NAGAR,NEAR TRIMURTY NAGAR NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 12402 Amount for matured deposits 65000.00 19-APR-2022
ASHA PAWAR PAWAR 137, BHAUSAHEB SURVEY NAGAR,NEAR TRIMURTY NAGAR NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 12403 Amount for matured deposits 65000.00 19-APR-2022
ASHA PAWAR PAWAR 137, BHAUSAHEB SURVEY NAGAR,NEAR TRIMURTY NAGAR NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 12405 Amount for matured deposits 119000.00 08-JUL-2022
MEGHA PAWAR PAWAR 137, BHAUSAHEB SURVEY NAGAR,NEAR TRIMURTY NAGAR NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 12404 Amount for matured deposits 63000.00 21-JUL-2022
ANJALI VAKIL VAKIL HOUSE NO.267, NEAR PARK,CONGRESS NAGAR NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440012 12420 Amount for matured deposits 30000.00 29-JUL-2022
RASIKA MATHUREY MATHUREY 64,DINDAYAL NAGAR,RAM MANDIR ROADINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 12502 Amount for matured deposits 11244.00 02-AUG-2022
TRUPTI ASHTANKAR ASHTANKAR 58/B, TAPOVAN COMPLEX, JAIPRAKASH NAGAR SOMALWADAINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 13981 Amount for matured deposits 121155.00 04-AUG-2022
RAJENDRA GHANGARE GHANGARE 79,SHRIRAM NAGAR,CHIKHALI LAYOUT,RING ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440034 13767 Amount for matured deposits 14979.00 04-AUG-2022
PRANJALI RAPATE RAPATE J/2,UJJAWALA APPT,LAXMI NAGAR NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 13692 Amount for matured deposits 101399.00 04-AUG-2022



SNEHA SAGLANI SAGLANI 112-B PARK VIEW APPT,SHIVAJI NAGAR  DHARAMPETH NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 14063 Amount for matured deposits 18173.00 04-AUG-2022
LEENA WASNIK WASNIK 19,LAXMAN APARTMENT NR.SAI MANDIR VIKAS NAGAR WARDHA ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 13823 Amount for matured deposits 139423.00 04-AUG-2022
LEENA WASNIK WASNIK 19,LAXMAN APARTMENT NR.SAI MANDIR VIKAS NAGAR WARDHA ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 13821 Amount for matured deposits 117530.00 04-AUG-2022
LEENA WASNIK WASNIK 19,LAXMAN APARTMENT NR.SAI MANDIR VIKAS NAGAR WARDHA ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 13822 Amount for matured deposits 66831.00 04-AUG-2022
PRABHAVATI HINGE HINGE C/O MATHUREY 64, DINDAYAL NAGAR NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 12593 Amount for matured deposits 185204.00 08-AUG-2022
RUKHAMINI NIPANE NIPANE PLOT NO-102,MANOHAR VIHAR COLONY HAZARI PAHAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440006 13661 Amount for matured deposits 15000.00 08-AUG-2022
SHARAD PIMPALWAR PIMPALWAR 301,MAYURESH APARTMENT, DHANTOLI, NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440012 1724 Amount for matured deposits 50000.00 10-AUG-2022
NIKHIL GARGE GARGE SHRI GAJANANKRUPA 16 NEHRU NAGAR NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 13753 Amount for matured deposits 55000.00 19-AUG-2022
MANINEE GARGE GARGE SHRI GAJANANKRUPA 16 NEHRU NAGAR NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 13759 Amount for matured deposits 32000.00 21-AUG-2022
VARSHA PAWAR PAWAR 137, SURVEY NAGAR, TRIMURTY NAGAR NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 12511 Amount for matured deposits 10000.00 28-AUG-2022
PANKAJ JETHANI JETHANI PLOT NO.210 NR.JANATA HOSPITAL JARIPATKA NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440014 13828 Amount for matured deposits 100000.00 30-AUG-2022
PALLAVI DAHAKE DAHAKE PLOT NO 16 BANK COLONY DURGA NAGAR MANEWADA NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 13816 Amount for matured deposits 49695.00 01-SEP-2022
YUWRAJ CHUTE CHUTE PLOT NO. 54 GIRAD ROAD BHANDARKAR LAYOUT  UMRED 441203INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441203 13845 Amount for matured deposits 120000.00 02-SEP-2022
HOMEDEVI BHIWGADE BHIWGADE SHANIWARI  IMAMWADA NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 13871 Amount for matured deposits 193000.00 04-SEP-2022
HOMEDEVI BHIWGADE BHIWGADE SHANIWARI  IMAMWADA NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 13872 Amount for matured deposits 100000.00 04-SEP-2022
BHARTI GAIDHANE GAIDHANE VHB, LIG 39,NANDANVAN COLONY,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 13843 Amount for matured deposits 26994.00 04-SEP-2022
TARABAI GHANGARE GHANGARE 8 A,B-TYPE CORPORATION COLONY N.A. ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440033 13929 Amount for matured deposits 43957.00 06-SEP-2022
CHAITANYA LELE LELE 83, SAI CHAITANYA, GURUDEO NAGAR NANDANWAN LAYOUT NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 13881 Amount for matured deposits 300000.00 06-SEP-2022
USHA MALEWAR MALEWAR 98,PANDEY LAYOUT FLAT NO.104 MADHUSUDAN LAYOUT KHAMLA NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 12540 Amount for matured deposits 15000.00 06-SEP-2022
SHAMRAO GHANGARE GHANGARE 8-A, B-TYPE,  CORPORATION COLONY NORTH AMBAZARI ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440033 13928 Amount for matured deposits 74178.00 07-SEP-2022
SURESH MEHTA MEHTA 302, POOJA PALACE,  ABHANKAR ROAD DHANTLI NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440012 13070 Amount for matured deposits 60000.00 09-SEP-2022
ARCHANA SARKATE SARKATE A-106, BAJRANG COMPLEX, RESHIMBAGH SQ. UMRED ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 13883 Amount for matured deposits 100000.00 10-SEP-2022
TEJASWITA GAIDHANE GAIDHANE POORVA RESIDENCY FLAT NO. A-403 PIMPLE SOUDAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411027 13926 Amount for matured deposits 111462.00 12-SEP-2022
SAROJ JOGDAND JOGDAND 11 MRUDGANDHA APPT  PT. MALVIA NAGAR KHAMLA ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 13914 Amount for matured deposits 20000.00 13-SEP-2022
SHRIKRISHNA SALPHALE SALPHALE 141,DEVCHHAYA BAJIPRABHU NAGAR NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440033 13903 Amount for matured deposits 50000.00 13-SEP-2022
KOMAL LIHITKAR LIHITKAR QTR.NO.2/45 RAGHUJI NAGAR NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 13910 Amount for matured deposits 10000.00 15-SEP-2022
SHARAD RENGE RENGE 35, MAHATMA FULE NAGAR MANEWADA ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13921 Amount for matured deposits 25000.00 15-SEP-2022
SMITA RENGE RENGE 35, MAHATMA FULE NAGAR B/H SAHU GARDEN SCHOOL MANEWADA ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13919 Amount for matured deposits 25000.00 16-SEP-2022
BAL CHIKHALKAR CHIKHALKAR 2,MADHAV NAGAR,SOUTH AMBAZARI ROAD,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 1582 Amount for matured deposits 20000.00 17-SEP-2022
SMITA MOTGHARE MOTGHARE PLOT NO.238, NANDANWAN MAIN ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 13095 Amount for matured deposits 150000.00 17-SEP-2022
SHWETA RENGE RENGE 35, MAHATMA FULE NAGAR B/H SAHU GARDEN SCHOOL MANEWADA ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13993 Amount for matured deposits 50000.00 17-SEP-2022
PARVATI BHISHIKAR BHISHIKAR C/O SEWAK BHISHIKAR GOLIBAR CHOWK PATVI GALI NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440018 13933 Amount for matured deposits 44585.00 18-SEP-2022
CHETAN HINGE HINGE AT-PO:- JAMTHA POST GUMGAON NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441114 13935 Amount for matured deposits 150000.00 18-SEP-2022
HEMANT TETEY TETEY PLOT NO.35, SWARAJ NAGAR, MANEWADA RING ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13110 Amount for matured deposits 13117.00 18-SEP-2022
SANDHYA TETEY TETEY PLOT NO.35, SWARAJ NAGAR, MANEWADA RING ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13097 Amount for matured deposits 119405.00 18-SEP-2022
SANDHYA TETEY TETEY PLOT NO.35, SWARAJ NAGAR, MANEWADA RING ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13103 Amount for matured deposits 78023.00 18-SEP-2022
SANDHYA TETEY TETEY PLOT NO.35, SWARAJ NAGAR, MANEWADA RING ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13104 Amount for matured deposits 65582.00 18-SEP-2022
SANDHYA TETEY TETEY PLOT NO.35, SWARAJ NAGAR, MANEWADA RING ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13105 Amount for matured deposits 65582.00 18-SEP-2022
SANDHYA TETEY TETEY PLOT NO.35, SWARAJ NAGAR, MANEWADA RING ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13106 Amount for matured deposits 65582.00 18-SEP-2022
SANDHYA TETEY TETEY PLOT NO.35, SWARAJ NAGAR, MANEWADA RING ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13107 Amount for matured deposits 65582.00 18-SEP-2022
SANDHYA TETEY TETEY PLOT NO.35, SWARAJ NAGAR, MANEWADA RING ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13108 Amount for matured deposits 65582.00 18-SEP-2022
SANDHYA TETEY TETEY PLOT NO.35, SWARAJ NAGAR, MANEWADA RING ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13109 Amount for matured deposits 65582.00 18-SEP-2022
SANDHYA TETEY TETEY PLOT NO.35, SWARAJ NAGAR, MANEWADA RING ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13098 Amount for matured deposits 59703.00 18-SEP-2022
SANDHYA TETEY TETEY PLOT NO.35, SWARAJ NAGAR, MANEWADA RING ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13099 Amount for matured deposits 59703.00 18-SEP-2022
SANDHYA TETEY TETEY PLOT NO.35, SWARAJ NAGAR, MANEWADA RING ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13100 Amount for matured deposits 59703.00 18-SEP-2022
SANDHYA TETEY TETEY PLOT NO.35, SWARAJ NAGAR, MANEWADA RING ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13101 Amount for matured deposits 59703.00 18-SEP-2022
SANDHYA TETEY TETEY PLOT NO.35, SWARAJ NAGAR, MANEWADA RING ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13102 Amount for matured deposits 41792.00 18-SEP-2022
VIJAY HIMTE HIMTE 19, RENUKA,BALAJI NAGAR, MANEWADA ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13920 Amount for matured deposits 100000.00 19-SEP-2022
TEJASHREE KAPGATE KAPGATE PLOT NO.2,POLICE COLONY, TAKIYA ROAD BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra Bhandara 441904 13931 Amount for matured deposits 72333.00 19-SEP-2022
SUMAN MOUNDEKAR MOUNDEKAR JAGNATH,BUDHAWARI B/H KAILASH TALKIES NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440018 13932 Amount for matured deposits 5573.00 21-SEP-2022



KAVITA GADEKAR GADEKAR 1,BAJIPRABHU NAGAR,RAMNAGAR,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440033 1744 Amount for matured deposits 50000.00 22-SEP-2022
PRITI GAWRE GAWRE QTR.6/4,SOMWARI QTR NR.ESIC HOSPITAL HANUMAN NAGAR NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 12577 Amount for matured deposits 15000.00 23-SEP-2022
SUDHAKAR BRAMHAPURIKAR BRAMHAPURIKAR 38, WELEKAR NAGAR, MANEWADA ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13930 Amount for matured deposits 62726.00 24-SEP-2022
ADITYA PALIWAL PALIWAL F NO.4 ASHTAVINAYAK PARADISE  KORADI ROAD NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441111 13927 Amount for matured deposits 33439.00 25-SEP-2022
HEMLATA PRADHAN PRADHAN 47,SWAWLAMBI NAGARINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 11503 Amount for matured debentures100000.00 30-MAY-2022
NIVEDITA GOVERDHAN GOVERDHAN 208,WEST HIGH COURT ROAD DHARAMPETH NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 11611 Amount for matured debentures300000.00 24-JUN-2022
RITA BHATT BHATT PLOT NO-9, NAVJIWAN COLONY WARDHA ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 11276 Amount for matured debentures70000.00 04-AUG-2022
SHREYAS BHATT BHATT PLOT NO-9, NAVJIWAN COLONY WARDHA ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 11303 Amount for matured debentures69000.00 10-AUG-2022
LAXMI KULKARNI KULKARNI FULE LANE,WALKAR ROAD,MAHALINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440032 11341 Amount for matured debentures11000.00 21-AUG-2022
PARESH KHODWE KHODWE F/6,GURUKRUPA APARTMENTS GAJANANPRASAD NAGAR SEMINARY HILS NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440006 2845 Amount for matured debentures79000.00 29-AUG-2022
INDERJEET KAUR SALUJA SALUJA PLOT NO 998,H.N. 347 NR. HANUMAN MANDIR BUDDHA NAGAR NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440017 11379 Amount for matured debentures69000.00 30-AUG-2022
TEJASHREE KAPGATE KAPGATE PLOT NO 2, POLICE COLONY, TAKIYA ROAD BHANDARAINDIA Maharashtra Bhandara 441904 11392 Amount for matured debentures100000.00 11-SEP-2022
DEEPAK KAPGATE KAPGATE PLOT NO 2, POLICE COLONY, TAKIYA ROAD BHANDARAINDIA Maharashtra Bhandara 441904 11393 Amount for matured debentures100000.00 11-SEP-2022
RAJU JASUTKAR JASUTKAR 19,ASHIRWAD NAGAR,HUDKESHWAR ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 11401 Amount for matured debentures50000.00 14-SEP-2022
MANJUSHREE JASUTKAR JASUTKAR 19,ASHIRWAD NAGAR,HUDKESHWAR ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 11402 Amount for matured debentures50000.00 14-SEP-2022
SULBHA MULEY MULEY A/HD-8,DEENDAYAL NAGAR NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 2861 Amount for matured debentures200000.00 19-SEP-2022
SULBHA MULEY MULEY A/HD-8,DEENDAYAL NAGAR NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 2860 Amount for matured debentures100000.00 19-SEP-2022
PANKAJ PUNIYANI PUNIYANI PLOT NO.650 SHAKTI VILLA NAIK ROAD MAHAL NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440032 2863 Amount for matured debentures250000.00 20-SEP-2022
SHRIRANG BARDE BARDE PLOT NO 12, NILGIRI APPT,SHASTRI LAYOUT NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 11407 Amount for matured debentures26000.00 22-SEP-2022
KANCHAN BAWANKULE BAWANKULE PLOT NO.2,MAHAJAN LAYOUT,B/H DATE NAGAR JAITALA ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440036 2862 Amount for matured debentures100000.00 23-SEP-2022
BHAGYASHREE VEDAK VEDAK 345,GANDHI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 510 Amount for matured debentures57000.00 24-SEP-2022
SHOBHA JOSHI JOSHI B-14, NRUSINHA SARASWATI APPT.,JOSHIWADA WARDHA ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 10047 Interest on matured deposits 1768.00 29-APR-2018
ASHA PAWAR PAWAR 137, BHAUSAHEB SURVEY NAGAR,NEAR TRIMURTY NAGAR NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 12402 Interest on matured deposits 29033.00 19-APR-2022
ASHA PAWAR PAWAR 137, BHAUSAHEB SURVEY NAGAR,NEAR TRIMURTY NAGAR NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 12403 Interest on matured deposits 29033.00 19-APR-2022
ASHA PAWAR PAWAR 137, BHAUSAHEB SURVEY NAGAR,NEAR TRIMURTY NAGAR NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 12405 Interest on matured deposits 53153.00 08-JUL-2022
MEGHA PAWAR PAWAR 137, BHAUSAHEB SURVEY NAGAR,NEAR TRIMURTY NAGAR NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 12404 Interest on matured deposits 26823.00 21-JUL-2022
ANJALI VAKIL VAKIL HOUSE NO.267, NEAR PARK,CONGRESS NAGAR NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440012 12420 Interest on matured deposits 12773.00 29-JUL-2022
RASIKA MATHUREY MATHUREY 64,DINDAYAL NAGAR,RAM MANDIR ROADINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 12502 Interest on matured deposits 4787.00 02-AUG-2022
TRUPTI ASHTANKAR ASHTANKAR 58/B, TAPOVAN COMPLEX, JAIPRAKASH NAGAR SOMALWADAINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 13981 Interest on matured deposits 13887.00 04-AUG-2022
RAJENDRA GHANGARE GHANGARE 79,SHRIRAM NAGAR,CHIKHALI LAYOUT,RING ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440034 13767 Interest on matured deposits 1717.00 04-AUG-2022
PRANJALI RAPATE RAPATE J/2,UJJAWALA APPT,LAXMI NAGAR NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 13692 Interest on matured deposits 12173.00 04-AUG-2022
SNEHA SAGLANI SAGLANI 112-B PARK VIEW APPT,SHIVAJI NAGAR  DHARAMPETH NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 14063 Interest on matured deposits 2083.00 04-AUG-2022
LEENA WASNIK WASNIK 19,LAXMAN APARTMENT NR.SAI MANDIR VIKAS NAGAR WARDHA ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 13823 Interest on matured deposits 15981.00 04-AUG-2022
LEENA WASNIK WASNIK 19,LAXMAN APARTMENT NR.SAI MANDIR VIKAS NAGAR WARDHA ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 13821 Interest on matured deposits 13471.00 04-AUG-2022
LEENA WASNIK WASNIK 19,LAXMAN APARTMENT NR.SAI MANDIR VIKAS NAGAR WARDHA ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 13822 Interest on matured deposits 7660.00 04-AUG-2022
PRABHAVATI HINGE HINGE C/O MATHUREY 64, DINDAYAL NAGAR NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 12593 Interest on matured deposits 82724.00 08-AUG-2022
RUKHAMINI NIPANE NIPANE PLOT NO-102,MANOHAR VIHAR COLONY HAZARI PAHAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440006 13661 Interest on matured deposits 1801.00 08-AUG-2022
NIKHIL GARGE GARGE SHRI GAJANANKRUPA 16 NEHRU NAGAR NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 13753 Interest on matured deposits 6304.00 19-AUG-2022
MANINEE GARGE GARGE SHRI GAJANANKRUPA 16 NEHRU NAGAR NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 13759 Interest on matured deposits 3668.00 21-AUG-2022
VARSHA PAWAR PAWAR 137, SURVEY NAGAR, TRIMURTY NAGAR NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 12511 Interest on matured deposits 4258.00 28-AUG-2022
PANKAJ JETHANI JETHANI PLOT NO.210 NR.JANATA HOSPITAL JARIPATKA NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440014 13828 Interest on matured deposits 11462.00 30-AUG-2022
PALLAVI DAHAKE DAHAKE PLOT NO 16 BANK COLONY DURGA NAGAR MANEWADA NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 13816 Interest on matured deposits 5696.00 01-SEP-2022
YUWRAJ CHUTE CHUTE PLOT NO. 54 GIRAD ROAD BHANDARKAR LAYOUT  UMRED 441203INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441203 13845 Interest on matured deposits 13755.00 02-SEP-2022
HOMEDEVI BHIWGADE BHIWGADE SHANIWARI  IMAMWADA NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 13871 Interest on matured deposits 23171.00 04-SEP-2022
HOMEDEVI BHIWGADE BHIWGADE SHANIWARI  IMAMWADA NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 13872 Interest on matured deposits 12006.00 04-SEP-2022
BHARTI GAIDHANE GAIDHANE VHB, LIG 39,NANDANVAN COLONY,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 13843 Interest on matured deposits 3094.00 04-SEP-2022
TARABAI GHANGARE GHANGARE 8 A,B-TYPE CORPORATION COLONY N.A. ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440033 13929 Interest on matured deposits 5277.00 06-SEP-2022
CHAITANYA LELE LELE 83, SAI CHAITANYA, GURUDEO NAGAR NANDANWAN LAYOUT NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 13881 Interest on matured deposits 34386.00 06-SEP-2022
USHA MALEWAR MALEWAR 98,PANDEY LAYOUT FLAT NO.104 MADHUSUDAN LAYOUT KHAMLA NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 12540 Interest on matured deposits 6700.00 06-SEP-2022
SHAMRAO GHANGARE GHANGARE 8-A, B-TYPE,  CORPORATION COLONY NORTH AMBAZARI ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440033 13928 Interest on matured deposits 8905.00 07-SEP-2022



SURESH MEHTA MEHTA 302, POOJA PALACE,  ABHANKAR ROAD DHANTLI NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440012 13070 Interest on matured deposits 16006.00 09-SEP-2022
ARCHANA SARKATE SARKATE A-106, BAJRANG COMPLEX, RESHIMBAGH SQ. UMRED ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 13883 Interest on matured deposits 11462.00 10-SEP-2022
TEJASWITA GAIDHANE GAIDHANE POORVA RESIDENCY FLAT NO. A-403 PIMPLE SOUDAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411027 13926 Interest on matured deposits 12776.00 12-SEP-2022
SAROJ JOGDAND JOGDAND 11 MRUDGANDHA APPT  PT. MALVIA NAGAR KHAMLA ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 13914 Interest on matured deposits 2401.00 13-SEP-2022
SHRIKRISHNA SALPHALE SALPHALE 141,DEVCHHAYA BAJIPRABHU NAGAR NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440033 13903 Interest on matured deposits 6003.00 13-SEP-2022
KOMAL LIHITKAR LIHITKAR QTR.NO.2/45 RAGHUJI NAGAR NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 13910 Interest on matured deposits 1146.00 15-SEP-2022
SHARAD RENGE RENGE 35, MAHATMA FULE NAGAR MANEWADA ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13921 Interest on matured deposits 3001.00 15-SEP-2022
SMITA RENGE RENGE 35, MAHATMA FULE NAGAR B/H SAHU GARDEN SCHOOL MANEWADA ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13919 Interest on matured deposits 2866.00 16-SEP-2022
SMITA MOTGHARE MOTGHARE PLOT NO.238, NANDANWAN MAIN ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 13095 Interest on matured deposits 38179.00 17-SEP-2022
SHWETA RENGE RENGE 35, MAHATMA FULE NAGAR B/H SAHU GARDEN SCHOOL MANEWADA ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13993 Interest on matured deposits 5731.00 17-SEP-2022
PARVATI BHISHIKAR BHISHIKAR C/O SEWAK BHISHIKAR GOLIBAR CHOWK PATVI GALI NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440018 13933 Interest on matured deposits 5110.00 18-SEP-2022
CHETAN HINGE HINGE AT-PO:- JAMTHA POST GUMGAON NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441114 13935 Interest on matured deposits 17193.00 18-SEP-2022
HEMANT TETEY TETEY PLOT NO.35, SWARAJ NAGAR, MANEWADA RING ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13110 Interest on matured deposits 3339.00 18-SEP-2022
SANDHYA TETEY TETEY PLOT NO.35, SWARAJ NAGAR, MANEWADA RING ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13097 Interest on matured deposits 30391.00 18-SEP-2022
SANDHYA TETEY TETEY PLOT NO.35, SWARAJ NAGAR, MANEWADA RING ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13103 Interest on matured deposits 19859.00 18-SEP-2022
SANDHYA TETEY TETEY PLOT NO.35, SWARAJ NAGAR, MANEWADA RING ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13104 Interest on matured deposits 16692.00 18-SEP-2022
SANDHYA TETEY TETEY PLOT NO.35, SWARAJ NAGAR, MANEWADA RING ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13105 Interest on matured deposits 16692.00 18-SEP-2022
SANDHYA TETEY TETEY PLOT NO.35, SWARAJ NAGAR, MANEWADA RING ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13106 Interest on matured deposits 16692.00 18-SEP-2022
SANDHYA TETEY TETEY PLOT NO.35, SWARAJ NAGAR, MANEWADA RING ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13107 Interest on matured deposits 16692.00 18-SEP-2022
SANDHYA TETEY TETEY PLOT NO.35, SWARAJ NAGAR, MANEWADA RING ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13108 Interest on matured deposits 16692.00 18-SEP-2022
SANDHYA TETEY TETEY PLOT NO.35, SWARAJ NAGAR, MANEWADA RING ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13109 Interest on matured deposits 16692.00 18-SEP-2022
SANDHYA TETEY TETEY PLOT NO.35, SWARAJ NAGAR, MANEWADA RING ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13098 Interest on matured deposits 15196.00 18-SEP-2022
SANDHYA TETEY TETEY PLOT NO.35, SWARAJ NAGAR, MANEWADA RING ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13099 Interest on matured deposits 15196.00 18-SEP-2022
SANDHYA TETEY TETEY PLOT NO.35, SWARAJ NAGAR, MANEWADA RING ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13100 Interest on matured deposits 15196.00 18-SEP-2022
SANDHYA TETEY TETEY PLOT NO.35, SWARAJ NAGAR, MANEWADA RING ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13101 Interest on matured deposits 15196.00 18-SEP-2022
SANDHYA TETEY TETEY PLOT NO.35, SWARAJ NAGAR, MANEWADA RING ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13102 Interest on matured deposits 10637.00 18-SEP-2022
VIJAY HIMTE HIMTE 19, RENUKA,BALAJI NAGAR, MANEWADA ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13920 Interest on matured deposits 12006.00 19-SEP-2022
TEJASHREE KAPGATE KAPGATE PLOT NO.2,POLICE COLONY, TAKIYA ROAD BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra Bhandara 441904 13931 Interest on matured deposits 8291.00 19-SEP-2022
SUMAN MOUNDEKAR MOUNDEKAR JAGNATH,BUDHAWARI B/H KAILASH TALKIES NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440018 13932 Interest on matured deposits 639.00 21-SEP-2022
PRITI GAWRE GAWRE QTR.6/4,SOMWARI QTR NR.ESIC HOSPITAL HANUMAN NAGAR NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 12577 Interest on matured deposits 6386.00 23-SEP-2022
SUDHAKAR BRAMHAPURIKAR BRAMHAPURIKAR 38, WELEKAR NAGAR, MANEWADA ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 13930 Interest on matured deposits 7531.00 24-SEP-2022
ADITYA PALIWAL PALIWAL F NO.4 ASHTAVINAYAK PARADISE  KORADI ROAD NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441111 13927 Interest on matured deposits 3833.00 25-SEP-2022
HEMLATA PRADHAN PRADHAN 47,SWAWLAMBI NAGARINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 11503 Interest on matured debentures20277.00 30-MAY-2022
NIVEDITA GOVERDHAN GOVERDHAN 208,WEST HIGH COURT ROAD DHARAMPETH NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 11611 Interest on matured debentures60832.00 24-JUN-2022
RITA BHATT BHATT PLOT NO-9, NAVJIWAN COLONY WARDHA ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 11276 Interest on matured debentures18674.00 04-AUG-2022
SHREYAS BHATT BHATT PLOT NO-9, NAVJIWAN COLONY WARDHA ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 11303 Interest on matured debentures18407.00 10-AUG-2022
LAXMI KULKARNI KULKARNI FULE LANE,WALKAR ROAD,MAHALINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440032 11341 Interest on matured debentures 2934.00 21-AUG-2022
PARESH KHODWE KHODWE F/6,GURUKRUPA APARTMENTS GAJANANPRASAD NAGAR SEMINARY HILS NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440006 2845 Interest on matured debentures35286.00 29-AUG-2022
INDERJEET KAUR SALUJA SALUJA PLOT NO 998,H.N. 347 NR. HANUMAN MANDIR BUDDHA NAGAR NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440017 11379 Interest on matured debentures18407.00 30-AUG-2022
TEJASHREE KAPGATE KAPGATE PLOT NO 2, POLICE COLONY, TAKIYA ROAD BHANDARAINDIA Maharashtra Bhandara 441904 11392 Interest on matured debentures26677.00 11-SEP-2022
DEEPAK KAPGATE KAPGATE PLOT NO 2, POLICE COLONY, TAKIYA ROAD BHANDARAINDIA Maharashtra Bhandara 441904 11393 Interest on matured debentures26677.00 11-SEP-2022
RAJU JASUTKAR JASUTKAR 19,ASHIRWAD NAGAR,HUDKESHWAR ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 11401 Interest on matured debentures13339.00 14-SEP-2022
MANJUSHREE JASUTKAR JASUTKAR 19,ASHIRWAD NAGAR,HUDKESHWAR ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 11402 Interest on matured debentures13339.00 14-SEP-2022
PANKAJ PUNIYANI PUNIYANI PLOT NO.650 SHAKTI VILLA NAIK ROAD MAHAL NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440032 2863 Interest on matured debentures111666.00 20-SEP-2022
SHRIRANG BARDE BARDE PLOT NO 12, NILGIRI APPT,SHASTRI LAYOUT NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 11407 Interest on matured debentures 6936.00 22-SEP-2022
KANCHAN BAWANKULE BAWANKULE PLOT NO.2,MAHAJAN LAYOUT,B/H DATE NAGAR JAITALA ROAD NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440036 2862 Interest on matured debentures44666.00 23-SEP-2022
BHAGYASHREE VEDAK VEDAK 345,GANDHI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 510 Interest on matured debentures25460.00 24-SEP-2022


